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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=PK Indoor 2013 Antwerpen en Brabant
Location=Topsporthal Gent

Date=5/01/2013 Time=20:42:30

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 20087
60 meter Cad V Time :10:25
Heat:1
1 1365 LONCOL ELISE 98 DAC
2 1759 VERMEULEN AAIKE 98 ACBR
3 1542 STIERS KAATJE 99 RCT
4 1133 BOUWENS ELINA 98 ACHL
5 1029 HERMANS NIKITA 98 ACKO
6 1745 CLAESSENS ASTRID 99 ACHL
7 1457 EL BAKALI AOUATIF 98 BVAC
60 meter Cad V Time :10:25
Heat:2
1 1020 FLOSSY FRANNE 98 RCT
2 1316 VAN LOOCK BRITT 99 AVZK
3 1338 VANDENHOECK LIES 99 RCT
4 1813 JORDENS SILKEN 99 ACHL
5 1626 BOUSSIER JANNE 99 DAC
6 840 BULL SILKE 98 DCLA
7 1764 HOMMADA YASMIN* 98 OEH
60 meter Cad V Time :10:25
Heat:3
1 896 VAN LAER EMMA 98 KAPE
2 1734 KASSONGO LESLIE 98 OEH
3 1285 LAUWERS GITTE 98 BAV
4 1589 VAN NEYGEN NOA 99 DAC
5 1189 DE BELDER INNE 99 AVKA
1754 BALLET INEZ 98 BVAC
1514 VANHOORNE CAMILLE 99 DAC
60 meter Cad V Time :10:25
Heat:4
1 1012 HANSSENS MARIE 98 ACHL
2 1364 DEROOST FREA 99 DAC
3 1503 DE BRANDT NAOMI 99 LYRA
4 1579 LEPERRE MARGOT 98 RCT
5 1429 DOOMS YNSE 98 DAC
6 1309 SCHAERLAECKENS LARA 98 SPBO
1591 DE MAN TESSA 98 DAC
60 meter Cad V Time :10:25
Heat:5
1 1581 BEELEN LOTTE 98 RCT
2 763 VERMONDEN JULIE 99 ACHL
3 1655 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA 99 OEH
4 1588 THIEBAUT ESTHER 99 DAC
5 696 DE PRINS CELINE 99 RAM
1003 DE MEIJ EMMA 98 BAV
878 DE DECKER LORE 98 ACHL
60 meter Cad V Time :10:25
Heat:6
1 910 GBENYO-ADJOVI NAOMI 98 DUFF
2 1221 ABIED IKRAM 99 VAC
3 760 MEES EMMA 99 ACHL
4 1379 LUXEM ROXAAN 99 ACHL
5 838 PROOST ZOE 99 ACP
6 1441 EL MORABITI SALIMA 99 BVAC
60 meter Cad V Time :10:25
Heat:7
1 1301 PEERS STIEN 98 OLSE
2 1763 TORDEURS SOFIE 98 OEH
3 833 9.28
4 1376 GEERAERTS SARA 99 ACHL
5 1439 VAN LIERDE LINN 99 DAC
6 1643 LEEMANS ELENA 99 DAC
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60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:9

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6
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1375
1569
652
1546
1013
762

666
738
1625
1136
1340
1138

2946
3148
2989
3101
2788
3091
2761

3031
2931
2858
3173
3271
3117
3021

2987
3132
2614
2930
3280
2552
3174

2685
3155
3178
2991
3012
2706
2572

2508
3089
3078
3180
2715
2639
3166

3247
3067
2662
2690
3083
2576

Cad V Time :10:25

PROOST DORA

VAN DER PUT MARIE
FANNES MIRTE
GEZELS KIARA
MOONS LORE

VAN DONINCK LORE

Cad V Time :10:25

VAN STOKKUM ELINE
FOETS JOLIEN
VERBIST FRAUKE
MEERT CHLOE

VAN BEVEREN MACY

DE CEUKELAIRE SILKE

Sch V Time :10:25

WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
VANDECAUTER JOYCE
HOFMANS JENTE

MAUEL ANNA LENA
MOONS EVELIEN

DE BRANDT ALYSSA

VAN CAPPELLEN ANN-SOPHIE

Sch V Time :10:25

VAN HANSEWYCK NELL
VERHOLEN MARIAN
DIRICKX SARAH
VERHEYEN FEMKE
OSTYN TREES
VERVLIET INE
STRUYEF RANI

Sch V Time :10:25

VAN HOECK INE
EILERS RAGNA

MAES JYNSE

HAGEN ELINE
HOOGMARTENS FRANCES
VANDER LINDEN ANKE
VERTOMMEN LIESE

Sch V Time :10:25

DE LAUNOIT LAURA
ROBEYNS LISE
MISSOTTEN KYNA

JACOPS BIEKE

LEMMENS DORIEN

VAN DEN EEDE NATHALIE
VRANCKEN IVERNA

Sch V Time :10:25

DAEMS OLIVIA
ROUCOURT ROMY
VANLANGENDONCK SARA
VANSTAEN ELINE
THIENPONT ELLEN
MELLAERTS SIEL
BORGHGRAEF ANNELORE

Sch V Time :10:25

TAILLIEU AYMARA

VAN DEN BROECK LORE
DE SCHUTTER NATHALIE
CUYPERS EMMA

GEUDENS EMMELINE

VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE
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ACHL
ZWAT
DCLA
OEH

ACHL
ACHL

ACBR
VMOL
ACHL
OEH
RCT
OEH

RAM
RCT
ACHL
DAC
ACHL
LYRA
DUFF

VAC

RAM

ROBA
ACHL
DCLA
LYRA
DUFF

ACHL
OLSE
BVAC
VMOL
OEH

DCLA
ACHL

DUFF
DCLA
OEH

ACHL
AVKA
DUFF
VMOL

AVZK
ROBA
BAV

ACHL
WIBO
DCLA
ZWAT

DCLA
LYRA
ACBR
DUFF
ACHL
SPBO
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60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:1
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560
389
503
329
492
604
301

403
296
589
532
349
231
391
655

1338
1682
1258
1853
1707
1949

1286
1835
1497
1251
1719
2027

1736
1572
2054
1283
2045

3684
3398
3273
3892
3145
3216

3049
3199
3694
2965
3888
3912

1066
714

1717
773

1674
1508
1259
1648

Jun V Time :10:25

MEHUYS ELISE
RUTSAERT REGINE
LAMPROYE JANA
ACKE BRITT
BESSEMS LAURA

DE RYCK MATHILDE
DEVILLE SOFIE

Jun V Time :10:25

TESSENS HELENA
HUGAERTS INE
SMOLDERS KARLIEN
DHERDT SAPHO

VAN LOOY RAMA
HEIRBAUT EMMA

DE STAERCKE MELISSA
SWILLEN FELIEN

Sen V Time :10:35

VAN LEUVEN WENDY
GEUDENS BENEDICTE
COCQUART ELINE
FRANSEN CLAIRE
ACKERMAN AURELIE
TORDEUR SARAH

Sen V Time :10:35

DE PARADE SARISSA
VERBOVEN AN

RAWOE GREET
COLLIERS BRITT
HUYCK HANNELORE
ANDREAE JUDITH

Sen V Time :10:35

JANSSENS MARIJNE
HUYSMANS JANE
RICOUR BEA

CAERS DORIEN
GRITSENKO GERLI

Mas V Time :10:36

FEIPEL VERONIQUE
BUYENS MIEKE

DE VOEGT ERNA

DE ROOCK LIEVE
DEJONGH SANDRA
VAN DAM YVETTE

Mas V Time :10:36

THYS VERONIQUE
OBASOHAN ROSELYN
DEPREITERE KATRIEN
VANHELLEMONT AN
JUCHTMANS KRISTA
VERLINDEN AN

Cad Men Time :10:48

NARONGSACK WACHIRA
VANAGTMAEL JELLE

DE RIECK EMIEL

SURGEON YANNICK
TRUYENS AARON

KAPETA KAPETA AURELIEN
MASURE MICHEL

JANSSENS RIK
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90
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67
76
62
51
72
69

76

62
64
72
73

LYRA
DCLA
ROBA
OLSE
AVKA
ROBA
ACP

LYRA
DUFF
LYRA
BRAB
BRAB
RAM

OEH

DCLA

ZWAT
LIER
BRAB
BRAB
DAC
VAC

ZWAT
RAM

BRAB
SPBO
ACHL
ARAC

SGOL
LYRA
ACP

ACHL
WIBO

DAC
ACHL
AVKA
DAC
DCLA
SPVI

ACHL
OLSE
AVKA
DCLA
RCT

ACHL

OLSE
ACBR
DCLA
VMOL
LIER
DCLA
SPBO
DAC
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60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3
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1334
1766
1017
1167
717

1227
1123
1019

799
1379
1317
754
1608
709
1121

1340
1712
1239
837

1640
1675
1482

795

1422
1606
1810
1457
716

1280

1649
743

1363
1138
1366
715

1725

2788
333°)
3208
3297
2910
2757
3348
3300

3274
3277
2671
3199
3151
2962
3022

3287
3164
3271

Cad Men Time :10:48

VAN ROY NAND
MICHIELS SIGGI
SMEULDERS WILLIAM
MAES STIJN

ALAOUI YOUNAS
SUYKENS BRENT
CASTREL YORNE
WAUTERS JAMIE

Cad Men Time :10:48

FATOICHAN JOAQUIM
DENAUX JESSE
ROTTIERS LANI
TORFS KASPER
BODSON THIJS
SALIEN AARON
MORTELMANS KASPER

Cad Men Time :10:48

CHRISTIAENS JEROEN
VLEMINCKX KOBE
SPIESSENS YENTL
CAERELS RIK

VALCKE JOCHEN
WUYTS ALEC

PILLE WARD

Cad Men Time :10:48

BLEYEN SEPPE

PEETERS AXL

FASANO ALESSANDRO

DE SAMBLANX FLORIAN
VERSTREPEN NIELS

VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES
VAN STEENE XANDER

Cad Men Time :10:48

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
STOOT TOON

PREAUX MAXIM

SELS SEP

JACOBS JOLAN

VAN STOKKUM ARNO
PEELS JEROEN

Sch Men Time :11:09

PEETERMANS PIETERJAN
ODUBELA BOLUTIFE*
COOMAN ARNO

SETTA KARIM

SIMONS BJORN
HEIRBAUT DAGO

TOURE ISMAIL
NAUWELAERS CHAY

Sch Men Time :11:09

LEROY BERT

FAGNIART DRIES

VAN DE VEN MAX
BLANKERS ALEXANDER
ROBBE EWOUT

VANDEN EYNDEN BRIAN
VAN SAN EWOUT

Sch Men Time :11:09
CLEMENS MICHIEL

FAUT SANDER
HEYLEN EZRA
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BAV

DAC

WIBO
LIER
BVAC
SPBO
LYRA
WIBO

SPBO
LIER
LIER
DCLA
DAC

AVZK
LYRA

VAC
ACHL
LYRA
ACHL
VAC
LIER
DAC

VMOL
ACHL
DAC

ROBA
LYRA
ACBR
OLSE

RAM

SGOL
ABES
OLSE
LYRA
ACBR
ACHL

DUFF
AVKA
OEH

VMOL
BVAC
DUFF
BRAB
LYRA

DCLA
RCT
ARAC
ESAK
DAC
SPBO
BAV

DCLA
DAC
LIER

O W 0 o I J
N
i

.65
.91
.21

.32
57

.00
.14
.22
.65

O WO 0 0 ©

.63
DNS

.98

.39
.40
.52

O 0 0O 0 © O J

.17

.03
.04
.27

.69
.76
.80

O 0O O O o
wul
o

.38
.50
.70
.80
.96
.17
.18
.46

W 00 J 333

.45
.86
.89

.14
.15
.17

© 0 0~
=
o

-

.56

~
[ee)
w

pagina 4 van 28


user235
Markering


60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3
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3217
3325
2782
3005

2625
3204
3017
3113
2827
3320
3284

2711
2746
3188
2791
3256
3267
2561

3161
3336
3110
2752
3170
3291
3319

3082
2765
3203
2829
2825
3326
3324

3063
3102
2912
2608
3016
3236
3353

829
490
831
585
440
706
689

639
772
746
807
742
408
791

CALLEWAERT TIM
KORAICHI MOHAMED
LAURENT ANTON
GOMMERS JEROEN

Sch Men Time :11:09

MEES JEF

KALANDULA FABIANO*
PEETERS LENNERT

VAN PUYMBROECK DYLAN
MORTELMANS JONAS

DE WINT WARD

DE WINNE MICHAEL

Sch Men Time :11:09

PEETERS RUBEN
CRAESSAERTS JORIS
DEMONT ELIAS
SPINNOY LARS
WILLEMSE VINCENT
MEERTS SENNE
VANAGTMAEL SAM

Sch Men Time :11:09

SLUYTS TOM

FRENAY VICTOR

GEVAERT SEPPE

LIEKENS INGMAR

GEERTS ROBBE

GRAZZINI MIRCO-IOVAN*
HAVERMANS MIKE

Sch Men Time :11:09

GRIETENS JAN

VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO
RWAMUGABO DERICK*
CASTREL YENTEL

TORFS DAAN

DHAENENS GIEL

KORAICHI - T21 ABDESLAM

Sch Men Time :11:09

ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS
JANSSENS KAMIEL

DE STAERCKE MATTHIAS
NDEZE JOZER

HAGEN MICHIEL
BIEREBEECK - T21 JORDY
SCHUDDINCK DIETER

Jun Men Time :11:21

DUTAMBY STUART*
SELS CEDRIC
COLLET STEVEN
LERMYTE MAXIME
VAN LINDT JENTE
GURNY PIETER
GEERTS BRAM

Jun Men Time :11:21

WILLEM BEN

DE BECKER KEVIN

DE LAENDER NILS

VERHEYEN DRIES

VAN DE MOORTEL SEBASTIAN
VAN VLERKEN DAAN

DE BRAEKELEER JASPER

Jun Men Time :11:21
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RCT
BVAC
BAV
KAPE

ACHL
SPVI
RAM

KAPE
LYRA
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACKO
SPBO
LOND
LIER
DAC

ACBR

LYRA
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
OEH

ACHL

LYRA
ACBR
SPVI
LYRA
BRAB
DAC

BVAC

RCT
SGOL
OEH
BRAB
VMOL
BVAC
VAC

BVAC
ACHL
ZWAT
DCLA
SPVI
BRAB
DAC

LIER
OEH

BRAB
BRAB
LIER
ACHL
DCLA
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60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:1
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813
612
836
761
832
751

3034
3076
3111
2012
3036
2403
2946
2902

3197
3148
2571
2713
2674
2989
3139
1801

2633
2434
2798
1924
1861
2422
3163
2394

2274
2499
3189
2051
1935
2712
2969

2951
2881
2754
2879
3141
1993
2999

2832
3160
2935
2065
2753
2891
2961

6671
5761
6740
6754
6275

TEIXEIRA FLAVIO
GORDON KEVIN
SEVENANTS DENNIS
KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF
CLAES IORI

DIALLO BACHIR

Sen Men Time :11:42

MEYNENDONCKX PETER
MEYER YANNICK
BOUKANDROUJ MOHAMED
VAN HERCK YONI
MICHIELSEN TOM
JACOBS - T21 KEVIN
MARIEN INDI

HEYNEN GLENN

Sen Men Time :11:42

VERHOEVEN WOUT

BRIERS KRISTOF

DAVIES WILLIAM

DEFLEM KENNY
VERCAMMEN FILIP

DE BACKER JEF

DEBOES FREDERIK

DE CONINCK T21 DIETER

Sen Men Time :11:42

VANMULDER JEROEN

THYS RUBEN

VAN HOYE SANDER
GURUNADHAM* SUDHIRBABU
BEULLENS KOEN

LENAERTS PETER

VAN SCHEVENSTEEN LENNY
CASTEELS T21 BART

Sen Men Time :11:42

DA SILVA FRANCISCO
DE PAUW BRENT
NSUKI FRANK
STIENAERS DAVID
HEYLEN SEAN
JONCKERS JAYSON
MAES BART

Sen Men Time :11:42

VERHELST JENS

SLEEGERS BART

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE JEROEN
STERCKENDRIES KENNETH
PROVO TOM

VANDENBERGH WOUTER
JONCKHEERE LUKAS

Sen Men Time :11:42

LOSSIE YANNICK

DE MEESTER VINCENT
SEUTIN RODRIC

JANSSENS BJORN

VAN SCHINGEN TOM

VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN
CLAESSENS BART

Mas Men Time :12:06

BONTE DIRK

MARIEN SVEN

HEYLEN RONALD

DE WYNGAERT WALTER
DE VRIES ERIK
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88

92
91
78
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84
78
92

66
69
62

67

ACHL
ESAK
VAC
OLSE
BVAC
DAC

LYRA
SPBO
BVAC
ARAC
ATAC
LYRA
AVKA
BRAB

VAC

VAC

LYRA
SPVI
AVKA
LYRA
DCLA
DCLA

DAC

DCLA
LYRA
VMOL
DCLA
AVKA
OLSE
LYRA

ZWAT
ACHL
OLSE
RAM

BRAB
SPVI
LIER

VAC

LYRA
BRAB
RCT

LYRA
ZWAT
BVAC

OLSE
BRAB
LYRA
SPVI
BRAB
SGOL
ACHL

RAM

AVZK
BRAB
ROBA
ACHL
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6 6451 VERSTYNEN PETER 68 BRAB 8.67
7 4602 HOURY RAYMOND 43 DCLA 8.90 PKWB M65
60 meter Mas Men Time :12:06
Heat:2
1 6690 BEYENS FRANK 70 DAC 8.20
2 6726 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL 6l VAC 8.21 PKVB M50
3 6508 VAN BOVEN WALTER 54 KAPE 8.60 PKA M55
4 4742 TORFS BERT 64 DCLA 8.77 PKWB M45
5 5289 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF 55 VMOL 9.95
6 5219 STRUBBE ANDRE 28 SPVI 11.38
6741 BESSON MARC 64 BRAB DNS
60 meter Mas Men Time :12:06
Heat:3
1 4871 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC 8.01
2 7038 EMMEN ERIK VAC 8.20 PKVB M35
3 5261 VAN LAER BART 65 KAPE 8.37
4 6980 BUELENS MARC 55 DCLA 8.97 PKVB M55
5 6773 GRAINGER MAURICE 46 LIER 9.46 PKA M65
6 6481 LENOIR HENRI 32 OEH 9.60 PKVB M80
7 5212 NEVENS FRANS 40 SPVI 11.48 PKVB M70
60 meter Mas Men Time :12:06
Heat:4
1 6680 POTTIEZ MARC 66 RAM 7.88
2 5748 MASSIE KURT 71 DCLA 8.04
3 4920 THOMAES GUIDO 50 ZWAT 8.62 PKVB M60
4 6839 CORNELIS GASTON 37 ABES 9.27 PKA M75
5 5537 DE DONDER KOEN 76 LOND 9.54
5637 VERSTREPEN DIRK 66 LYRA DNS
60 meter Cad V Time :12:16
Heat:1
1 1365 LONCOL ELISE 98 DAC 7.88 PKVB 1
2 1581 BEELEN LOTTE 98 RCT 8.06 PKVB 2
3 763 VERMONDEN JULIE 99 ACHL 8.06 PKA 1
4 1655 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA 99 OEH 8.19 PKVB 3
5 1012 HANSSENS MARIE 98 ACHL 8.21 PKA 2
6 896 VAN LAER EMMA 98 KAPE 8.21 PKA 3
7 1020 FLOSSY FRANNE 98 RCT 8.35
8 1375 PROOST DORA 99 ACHL 8.47
60 meter Sch V Time :12:24
Heat:1
1 2685 DE LAUNOIT LAURA 96 DUFF 8.05 PKA 1
2 3031 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL 97 VAC 8.09 PKVB 1
3 2946 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE 96 RAM 8.10 PKA 2
4 3247 TAILLIEU AYMARA 97 DCLA 8.14 PKVB 2
5 2987 VAN HOECK INE 96 ACHL 8.21 PKA 3
6 2508 DAEMS OLIVIA 97 AVZK 8.29
7 3089 ROUCOURT ROMY 96 ROBA 8.44 PKVB 3
3067 VAN DEN BROECK LORE 96 LYRA DIS
60 meter Sen V Time :12:25
Heat:1
1 1338 VAN LEUVEN WENDY 86 ZWAT 7.82 PKA 1
2 1736 JANSSENS MARIJNE 93 SGOL 8.01 PKA 2
3 1286 DE PARADE SARISSA 91 ZWAT 8.12 PKA 3
4 1572 HUYSMANS JANE 93 LYRA 8.19
5 2054 RICOUR BEA 90 ACP 8.28 PKVB 1
6 1835 VERBOVEN AN 86 RAM 8.35
7 1682 GEUDENS BENEDICTE 91 LIER 8.55
8 1258 COCQUART ELINE 92 BRAB 8.77
60 meter Mas V Time :12:29
Heat:1
1 3398 BUYENS MIEKE 76 ACHL 8.61 PKA 1 W35
2 3684 FEIPEL VERONIQUE 67 DAC 8.65 PKVB W45
3 3049 THYS VERONIQUE 76 ACHL 8.72
4 3199 OBASOHAN ROSELYN 72 OLSE 8.78 PKA W40
5 3694 DEPREITERE KATRIEN 62 AVKA 9.04 PKA W50
6 3273 DE VOEGT ERNA 62 AVKA 9.22
7 3892 DE ROOCK LIEVE 51 DAC 9.57 PKVB W60
8 3145 DEJONGH SANDRA 72 DCLA 9.70 PKVB W40

60 meter Cad Men Time :12:30


user235
Markering

user235
Markering


Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:1

W J oy Ul W ~N o0 W N W oUW ~N oUW N

O Jo bW

200 meter

Heat:1

s w N

200 meter

Heat:2

s W

200 meter

Heat:3

s w N

799

1334
1066
795

1649
1340
1766
1379

2625
2788
3274
316l
3082
3287
333C)
3336

829
639
813
772
746
490
807
831

2633
3034
2881
2832
2274
3197
3160
2951

5761
6671
6680
4871
5748
6754
6275
6740

763
702
1625
1338
924

766
1569
1174
1340
762

1588
657
1542
656
1192

FATOICHAN JOAQUIM
VAN ROY NAND
NARONGSACK WACHIRA
BLEYEN SEPPE

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
CHRISTIAENS JEROEN
MICHIELS SIGGI
DENAUX JESSE

Sch Men Time :12:40

MEES JEF

PEETERMANS PIETERJAN
LEROY BERT

SLUYTS TOM

GRIETENS JAN

CLEMENS MICHIEL
ODUBELA BOLUTIFE*
FRENAY VICTOR

Jun Men Time :12:48

DUTAMBY STUART*
WILLEM BEN
TEIXEIRA FLAVIO
DE BECKER KEVIN
DE LAENDER NILS
SELS CEDRIC
VERHEYEN DRIES
COLLET STEVEN

Sen Men Time :12:53

VANMULDER JEROEN
MEYNENDONCKX PETER
SLEEGERS BART
LOSSIE YANNICK

DA SILVA FRANCISCO
VERHOEVEN WOUT

DE MEESTER VINCENT
VERHELST JENS

Mas Men Time :12:59

MARIEN SVEN

BONTE DIRK

POTTIEZ MARC

DE SMEDT SERGE
MASSIE KURT

DE WYNGAERT WALTER
DE VRIES ERIK
HEYLEN RONALD

Cad V Time :13:50

VERMONDEN JULIE
VAN LOOCK HANNE
VERBIST FRAUKE
VANDENHOECK LIES
VERBERT SARA

Cad V Time :13:50

VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA
VAN DER PUT MARIE
VAN DEN BROECK LORE
VAN BEVEREN MACY

VAN DONINCK LORE

Cad V Time :13:50

THIEBAUT ESTHER
SMETS BENTE
STIERS KAATJE
ROBYN MAITE
SABAU ELLEN

96
96
96

97
97
96
96

94
94
95

94
95
95
95

69

66
73

70
67
62

99

99
99
99

99
99
99

99

99
99
99

98

SPBO
BAV
OLSE
VMOL
RAM
VAC
DAC
LIER

ACHL
DUFF
DCLA
LYRA
LYRA
DCLA
AVKA
DCLA

BVAC
LIER
ACHL
OEH

BRAB
ACHL
BRAB
ZWAT

DAC
LYRA
LYRA
OLSE
ZWAT
VAC
BRAB
VAC

AVZK
RAM

RAM

ATAC
DCLA
ROBA
ACHL
BRAB

ACHL
DCLA
ACHL
RCT

AVKA

ACHL
ZWAT
LYRA
RCT

ACHL

DAC
AVZK
RCT
VAC
AVKA

NN 0099 NN 9099 BN N B S s O 00 00 J 3333

B S NN )

27

29.
30.
32.

28.
29.
30.

32.

30
30
30

32.

.51
.65
.70
.94

.08

45

.27
.35
.36

.46
.50
.50
.55

.02
.22
.30

.48
.56

57

.02
.09
.11
.14

.23
.27
.31

.65

.82
.88

.97
.97
.99

.32

66
30
06

78
47
40
.46
41

.22
.28
.29

83
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PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKVB 1
PKA 2

PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 1

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKA M40
PKA M45

PKA M35
PKVB M40

PKA M50

PKA 3
PKVB 3


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


200 meter
Heat:4

g wN -

200 meter
Heat:5

=S w N

200 meter
Heat:6

oUW

200 meter
Heat:7

s W -

200 meter
Heat:8

o U WN

200 meter
Heat:9

o Uk W N

200 meter
Heat:10

oUW

200 meter
Heat:11

o U WN

200 meter
Heat:12

=S w N =

1550
1375
1052
655

1584

1136
1379
1414
1013
1400

718
652
1546
836
1376
1764

1364
841
1092
1144
1429
883

1020
1221
1615
1133
1626
1745

666

1316
1048
1631
1077
1011

811
1088
923
1323
1029
1309

664
1763
1191
1302
738
1175

1301
1630
910

1147

Cad V Time :13:50

PAUWELS CELIEN
PROOST DORA
PARISIS HANNE
POTUMS MAAIKE
RAEYMAEKERS IRINI

Cad V Time :13:50

MEERT CHLOE
LUXEM ROXAAN
MEERKENS JANA
MOONS LORE
MOUQNI LAILA

Cad V Time :13:50

HOREMANS JANA
FANNES MIRTE
GEZELS KIARA
KNOPS SARA
GEERAERTS SARA
HOMMADA YASMIN*

Cad V Time :13:50

DEROOST FREA
CRABBE LORE
DERDEYN EMILIE
DEWIJNGAERT LIESE
DOOMS YNSE

DE CEULAER JULIE

Cad V Time :13:50

FLOSSY FRANNE
ABIED IKRAM
ARTOIS TAYANE
BOUWENS ELINA
BOUSSIER JANNE
CLAESSENS ASTRID

Cad V Time :13:50

VAN STOKKUM ELINE
VAN LOOCK BRITT
BAILLIEVIER JONI
DE RYCK CLARA
AERTS EVELINE
ROBBEN JINTHE

Cad V Time :13:50

BISCOP KARLINE
BOONEN EMMA
GOOSSENS LAURA
CLAES EVELYNE
HERMANS NIKITA
SCHAERLAECKENS LARA

Cad V Time :13:50

BAL LORAN

TORDEURS SOFIE

VAN DE VREKEN JOKE
THOMPSON MAAIKE
FOETS JOLIEN
BROUCKAERT PAULIEN

Cad V Time :13:50

PEERS STIEN

DE RYCK THERESA
GBENYO-ADJOVI NAOMI
KINABLE CHARLOTTE

98
99

99
98

99

98
98

98

98

99
98

99

99
99
98

98
99

98
98

98

DAC
ACHL
ROBA
VAC
DAC

OEH

ACHL
DCLA
ACHL
AVKA

VMOL
DCLA
OEH
ACP
ACHL
OEH

DAC
DCLA
LIER
ROBA
DAC
SGOL

RCT
VAC
DAC
ACHL
DAC
ACHL

ACBR
AVZK
OLSE
ROBA
KAPE
ACHL

HAKI
DCLA
AVKA
RCT

ACKO
SPBO

ACBR
OEH

AVKA
OLSE
VMOL
LYRA

OLSE
ROBA
DUFF
ROBA

27.49
28.27

30.21
35.11

30.26

31.08
31.83
DIS

27.65

29.30
31.28

35.78

29.40
30.27
30.35
31.17
33.27

27.25
28.67
29.98
30.21

32.73

29.26
29.80
29.92

30.47
30.79

30.29
30.84
Sl o 32
31.37
31.40

28.72
29.85
29.99
30.04

30.54

28.18
28.70

28.97
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Markering
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Markering
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w

200 meter
Heat:13

o Ul W N

200 meter
Heat:1

oUW

200 meter
Heat:2

o U W N

200 meter
Heat:3

o U W

200 meter
Heat:4

o Ul W N

200 meter
Heat:5

oUW

200 meter
Heat:6

o U W N

200 meter
Heat:7

o U WN

200 meter
Heat:1

1573
1269

1581
1012
896
1137
1049
857

2842
3101
3178
3278
2572
1771

3036
2930
2944
3135
2590
3098

3277
2858
3170
2639
3021
2622

2991
3155
3280
2621
2614
3060

2542
2662
3180
3173
2553
2860

3042
3247
3132
2931
2508
3089

2993
2685
3067
2612
2987
3148

PEETERS JANNE
UTENS NINA

Cad V Time :13:50

BEELEN LOTTE
HANSSENS MARIE
VAN LAER EMMA
WOUTERS JELIEN
MADOU KATRIJN
BLOCKX DANTE

Sch V Time :13:57

DEGREVE ROBIN
MAUEL ANNA LENA
MISSOTTEN KYNA
VAN DAMME LOUISE
VRANCKEN IVERNA
JORDENS SILKEN

Sch V Time :13:57

GEERTS ELIEN

HAGEN ELINE

CLAES ANNELIES
CEUPPENS SARA

VAN HOOGHTEN STEPHANIE
BREDA LOUANN

Sch V Time :13:57

PINTER ELINE
DIRICKX SARAH
LANSLOTS KATO
MELLAERTS SIEL
STRUYF RANI

VAN HAEREN SOFIE

Sch V Time :13:57

JACOPS BIEKE
ROBEYNS LISE
HOOGMARTENS FRANCES
VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE
MAES JYNSE
ANNENDYCK HANNE

Sch V Time :13:57

DE CLERCQ IRIS

DE SCHUTTER NATHALIE
VANSTAEN ELINE
VERHEYEN FEMKE
VANUYTVEN SOFIE
PHILIPS LOTTE

Sch V Time :13:57

SCHETS KJENTA
TAILLIEU AYMARA
EILERS RAGNA
VERHOLEN MARIAN
DAEMS OLIVIA
ROUCOURT ROMY

Sch V Time :13:57

COUCKUYT PAULIEN

DE LAUNOIT LAURA
VAN DEN BROECK LORE
BROSENS STEFANIE
VAN HOECK INE
VANDECAUTER JOYCE

Jun V Time :14:06

98
98

98
98
98

98
98

97
96
96
97
97
ACHL

97
97
96
97
97
97

96
97
96
97
97
96

97

96
97
97
97

96
96
97
97
96
97

97
97
96
97
97
96

97
96
96

96
97

ACBR
AVKA

RCT
ACHL
KAPE
OEH
ZWAT
OLSE

OEH
DAC
OEH
BAV
VMOL
31.80

DAC
VMOL
KAPE
HAKI
ACHL
DAC

BVAC
ROBA
ACHL
DCLA
DUFF
ARAC

ACHL
DCLA
OEH
HAKI
BVAC
DAC

RAM

ACBR
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
SPBO

OEH
DCLA
OLSE
RAM
AVZK
ROBA

AVKA
DUFF
LYRA
ATAC
ACHL
RCT

29.
i o

26.
26.
.26
27.
28.
28.

27

26.
28.
.51
28.
31.

30.
30.
31.
32.

33.

28.
29.

31.
31.
31.

28.

29.
29.
29.
30.

28.
28.
28.

29.
29.

27.
27.
.75
28.
28.
28.

26.
26.
27.

27

28

35
06

59
90

62
70

15

57
72

84
30

14
35

12

20
29

12

11

07
13
80

04
51
04

.10

.23
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Markering
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ads w N

200 meter
Heat:2

o U W N

200 meter
Heat:3

o U WN

200 meter
Heat:1

=S w N =

200 meter
Heat:2

=W N =

200 meter
Heat:3

g wN -

200 meter
Heat:1

=S w N =

200 meter
Heat:2

g W -

200 meter
Heat:3

g W N

200 meter
Heat:1

o Uk W N

532
652
231
445
391

575
305
604
210
349
555

560
403
296
330
503
329

1497
1416
1719
1562

1381
1275
1258
1853

1568
1572
1286
1736
1406

3694
3273
3052
3888

3398
3218
2917
3530
3379

3199
3271
3613
3863
3892

1649
1365
1232
1343
1105
1818

DHERDT SAPHO
VELLEMANS BIRGIT
HEIRBAUT EMMA
TREUTTENS GOELE

DE STAERCKE MELISSA

Jun V Time :14:06

VAN OERS FRAN
GOUBERT DANA
DE RYCK MATHILDE
SAMOY ALEXINE
VAN LOOY RAMA
WILLEMYNS LAURA

Jun V Time :14:06

MEHUYS ELISE
TESSENS HELENA
HUGAERTS INE
EYSACKERS ELIEN
LAMPROYE JANA
ACKE BRITT

Sen V Time :14:21

RAWOE GREET
CEULEMANS MARLIES
HUYCK HANNELORE
MOONS ELLEN

Sen V Time :14:21

CLAES JENTE

SPIESSENS TINE
COCQUART ELINE
FRANSEN CLAIRE

Sen V Time :14:21

ANDRIES LIEN

HUYSMANS JANE

DE PARADE SARISSA
JANSSENS MARIJNE

VAN HOOYDONCK ANNELIES

Mas V Time :14:33

DEPREITERE KATRIEN
DE VOEGT ERNA
CLAES JUDY
JUCHTMANS KRISTA

Mas V Time :14:33

BUYENS MIEKE

MOENS MARIE
CRAUWELS ANJA
LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE
BIESEMANS VERA

Mas V Time :14:33

OBASOHAN ROSELYN
ANDRIES GERDA

DE COCK KATELIJNE
CAMMAERTS AN

DE ROOCK LIEVE

Cad Men Time :15:12

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
VAN RIEL ROBBE
VANHELLEMONT KOBE
VAN DAMME STAN

95
95
95
95
95

94
94
95

94
95

95
95

94

95
95

89

88
91

92

92
81

62

56
72

76
55
73
48
55

72
75

68
51

99

99
99

99

BRAB
DCLA
RAM
OEH
OEH

AVKA
OPW

ROBA
ACBR
BRAB
DCLA

LYRA
LYRA
DUFF
OLSE
ROBA
OLSE

BRAB
WIBO
ACHL
OEH

HAKI
ACHL
BRAB
BRAB

ROBA
LYRA
ZWAT
SGOL
KAPE

AVKA
AVKA
ZWAT
RCT

ACHL
SPBO
AVZK
OEH

LOND

OLSE
AVKA
LOND
ABES
DAC

RAM
LYRA
SPBO
KAPE
RCT
BAV

28.

30.
30.
.23

31

25.
25.

27.
27.
29.

29.
.21
30.
32.

27.
28.
28.
30.

26.
26.
27.
27.
28.

29.

33.
36.

30.
.52
33.
35.
37.

29.
31.

31.
32.

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

02

19
42

.24
.84
.15
.28

.30

53

78
02

70
18
69
39

80

68
86

34
53

44
72

56
38

77
17

45

03
55

94
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PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 1

PKVB 2

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA W50

PKVB W40

PKA W35
PKA W55

PKVB W55

PKA W40
PKA W45
PKVB W35

PKVB W60

PKA 2
PKA 3


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


200 meter
Heat:2

g wN -

200 meter
Heat:3

o U WN

200 meter
Heat:4

g W N

200 meter
Heat:5

o Uk W N

200 meter
Heat:1

N

200 meter
Heat:2

BSw N

200 meter
Heat:3

o U WN

200 meter
Heat:4

o UL W N

200 meter
Heat:5

o Uk W N

1317
1422
1665
709

1138
1712

1710
1201
845
916
1570
1684

1193
1131
1725
1648
1554
1451

1319
933
795
1167
753
1580

2886
3350
3083
3203

2752
2608
3291
2757

2746
3217
3188
3199
3236
3284

2591
3164
2551
2910
2719
3325

2872
3271
3277
2791
3114
3319

Cad Men Time :15:12

ROTTIERS LANI
PEETERS AXL
NEVEUX LOIC
SALIEN AARON
SELS SEP
VLEMINCKX KOBE

Cad Men Time :15:12

CEUTERICK MATHIEU
BRAS TUUR

DE MEULEMEESTER BEN
DUMON EMILE

DEVOS QUINTEN

DEVOS MICHIEL

Cad Men Time :15:12

VAN KERSSCHAEVER EGON
COPPENS MATTEO

PEELS JEROEN

JANSSENS RIK
SCHOLLIERS PIETERJAN
GEVAERT MAARTEN

Cad Men Time :15:12

BOSCHMANS JARI

GILIS LENNERT
BLEYEN SEPPE

MAES STIJN

PIETERS MATHIEU

VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI

Sch Men Time :15:12

VERBIEST WOUT*

VAN DAMME CYRIEL
VAN TICHELEN JOPPE
RWAMUGABO DERICK*

Sch Men Time :15:12

LIEKENS INGMAR

NDEZE JOZER

GRAZZINI MIRCO-IOVAN*
HEIRBAUT DAGO

Sch Men Time :15:12

CRAESSAERTS JORIS
CALLEWAERT TIM

DEMONT ELIAS

BLANKERS ALEXANDER
BIEREBEECK - T21 JORDY
DE WINNE MICHAEL

Sch Men Time :15:12

DE VOEGT DRIES
FAUT SANDER
BEERTS JONAS
SIMONS BJORN
BEERNAERT NICOLAS
KORAICHI MOHAMED

Sch Men Time :15:12

VERSTRAETEN JORDI
HEYLEN EZRA
FAGNIART DRIES
SPINNOY LARS
DEPREZ WOUTER
HAVERMANS MIKE

98
98

98
98

98

98
98

98

97
96

97

97
96
97
96

96
96
97
97

96

96
97
97
97
97
97

97

96
97
97
97

LIER
ACHL
VAC

AVZK
OLSE
ACHL

OEH
OEH
ZWAT
DCLA
DAC
DAC

DCLA
ZWAT
ACHL
DAC
VAC
ROBA

HAKI
DCLA
VMOL
LIER
DCLA
KAPE

ESAK
BAV

ESAK
SPVI

ACKO
BRAB
OEH

DUFF

ACKO
RCT

SPBO
ESAK
BVAC
ACHL

RAM
DAC
DCLA
BVAC
BAV
BVAC

DCLA
LIER
RCT

LOND
HAKI
ACHL

26.75
27.26

28.35
28.36
DIS

25.97
26.11
27.27
27.53

32.13

25.94
27.36
28.56
29.30
31.65
DIS

24.68

26.04
26.91

27.47

25.70
26.10
27.93
DNS

26.09
26.23
26.62
27.07

25.78
25.95
26.52
26.87

28.83

24.96
25.53

26.49

27.46
28.74

25.44

26.02
26.45

28.76
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PKVB 2

PKA 1
PKVB 1



200 meter
Heat:6

oUW N

200 meter
Heat:7

o U WN

200 meter
Heat:8

o U W N

200 meter
Heat:1

g wN -

200 meter
Heat:2

=W N =

200 meter
Heat:1

g w N

200 meter
Heat:2

b wN -

200 meter
Heat:3

=S w N -

200 meter
Heat:4

b wN -

200 meter

2711
3102
3276
3117
3017
3170

3063
3208
2947
3214
2976
2825

3021
2625
3014
3274
3287
3082

807
585
612
832
742

829
506
813
485
761

2754
2012
2051
2891
2753

3067
1963
1924
3141
2244

3148
2961
2205
2403
2999

3160
3111
2377
1861
2712

Sch Men Time :15:12

PEETERS RUBEN

JANSSENS KAMIEL

RENIERS WARD

VAN DEN BOSCH ALEXANDER
PEETERS LENNERT

GEERTS ROBBE

Sch Men Time :15:12

ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS
COOMAN ARNO
GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT
WUYTS JOCHEM

VISSER BRAM

TORFS DAAN

Sch Men Time :15:12

FRANCOIS LAURENS
MEES JEF

IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
LEROY BERT
CLEMENS MICHIEL
GRIETENS JAN

Jun Men Time :15:28

VERHEYEN DRIES

LERMYTE MAXIME

GORDON KEVIN

CLAES IORI

VAN DE MOORTEL SEBASTIAN

Jun Men Time :15:28

DUTAMBY STUART*
CALLUY DYLAN
TEIXEIRA FLAVIO
DEQUICK JEROEN
KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF

Sen Men Time :15:30

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE JEROEN
VAN HERCK YONI

STIENAERS DAVID

VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN
VAN SCHINGEN TOM

Sen Men Time :15:30

ISSA AZIZOU

RAETS GLENN

GURUNADHAM* SUDHIRBABU
PROVO TOM

DANISZEWSKI - T61 DAVID

Sen Men Time :15:30

BRIERS KRISTOF
CLAESSENS BART
ROTTIERS JORIS
JACOBS - T21 KEVIN
JONCKHEERE LUKAS

Sen Men Time :15:30

DE MEESTER VINCENT
BOUKANDROUJ MOHAMED
BELLEMANS KOEN
BEULLENS KOEN
JONCKERS JAYSON

Sen Men Time :15:30

97
96

96
96
97

96
96
97
96
97
97

96
96

96
97
97

95
95
95
95
95

94
94
95

95

92
93
87
78
84

86
92

92
93

ACHL
SGOL
RCT
DCLA
RAM
ROBA

RCT
OEH
LYRA
LYRA
VAC
BRAB

OEH

ACHL
AVKA
DCLA
DCLA
LYRA

BRAB
DCLA
ESAK
BVAC
LIER

BVAC
OLSE
ACHL
ACP

OLSE

BRAB
ARAC
RAM

SGOL
BRAB

OEH

ACHL
VMOL
LYRA
HAKI

VAC

ACHL
LOND
LYRA
BVAC

BRAB
BVAC
ROBA
DCLA
SPVI

24.64
24.80
25.35
25.71
25.83
25.95

24.09
24.48
24.61
25.09
25.75
25.99

22.75
22.90

23.94
24.02
24.54

24.47
24.78
25.34
25.53
26.57

22.16
22.69
23.27
24.53
DIS

23.15
23.33
24.94

25.76

23.48
23.66
24.08

26.38

23.05
25.28

30.79
DNS

23.39
24.67
24.75
24.78
25.76
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PKA 1
PKA 2
PKVB 2
PKVB 3
PKA 3

PKVB 2

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 1

PKVB 2


user235
Markering


Heat:5

2499
1817
3011
2713
3189

=S w N =

200 meter

Heat:6

2434
3034
2274
2881
2832
2951

oUW

200 meter

Heat:1

4783
6275
6773
5059
5905

BSw N

200 meter

Heat:2

6680
4742
5537
5219
5748

=S w N =

200 meter

Heat:3

6564
4920
6365
6481
5212

b wN -

200 meter

Heat:4

6451
5092
5318
6508
4602

g W N

200 meter

Heat:5

6671
4912
6740
6726
4919
5215

oUW

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:1

718
1400
916
1564
1129
832
1022

~N o0 Ww N

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:2

3684
857
3271
841
834
1631
657
1088

W J oUW

DE PAUW BRENT
LEYSSENS SAM
RENIERS WOUT
DEFLEM KENNY
NSUKI FRANK

Sen Men Time :15:30

THYS RUBEN
MEYNENDONCKX PETER
DA SILVA FRANCISCO
SLEEGERS BART
LOSSIE YANNICK
VERHELST JENS

Mas Men Time :16:11

HOREMANS GERD

DE VRIES ERIK
GRAINGER MAURICE

DE BACKER FERDINAND
DIELS EDDY

Mas Men Time :16:11

POTTIEZ MARC
TORFS BERT

DE DONDER KOEN
STRUBBE ANDRE
MASSIE KURT

Mas Men Time :16:11

BOLLENS JACQUES
THOMAES GUIDO

VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
LENOIR HENRI

NEVENS FRANS

Mas Men Time :16:11

VERSTYNEN PETER
DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM*
VAN DE VREKEN LUC
VAN BOVEN WALTER
HOURY RAYMOND

Mas Men Time :16:11

BONTE DIRK

PIERONI JOHAN

HEYLEN RONALD

VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL
SCHADRON GUY

PAUWELS THIERRY

Cad V +MAS Time :16:12

HOREMANS JANA
MOUQNI LAILA

CROES ELINE

TCHIMOU BENEDIKT
DESCHEEMAEKER SARAH
JANSSENS ESTHER
HIROUX LAURE-ANNE

Cad V +MAS Time :16:12

FEIPEL VERONIQUE
BLOCKX DANTE
ANDRIES GERDA
CRABBE LORE

DE MEYER CAITLIN
DE RYCK CLARA
SMETS BENTE
BOONEN EMMA

93
93
93

88

85
87
89

91
88

73

46
44
54

66
64
76
28
71

57
50
37
32
40

68
59
64
54
43

66
70
62
61
73
68

ACHL
ACBR
RCT

SPVI
OLSE

DCLA
LYRA
ZWAT
LYRA
OLSE
VAC

VMOL
ACHL
LIER
LIER
SPBO

RAM

DCLA
LOND
SPVI
DCLA

ACKO
ZWAT
DAC
OEH
SPVI

BRAB
DCLA
AVKA
KAPE
DCLA

RAM
ACHL
BRAB
VAC
ZWAT
SPVI

VMOL
AVKA
DUFF
RAM

DCLA
ZWAT
RCT

DAC

OLSE
AVKA
DCLA
ZWAT
ROBA
AVZK
DCLA

23.33
23.51
23.62
23.96
DNF

22.64
22.77
22.79

23.18
23.35

26.82

31.99
43.26
DNF

25.21

31.01
44.01
DIS

29.36
30.10
34.70
35.40
38.56

27.13
27.18
28.92
29.49
29.50

24.38
24.71
25.82
26.31
27.20
27.42
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PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 3

PKA M35

PKA M65

PKVB M45
PKVB M35

PKVB M55
PKA M60

PKVB M75
PKVB M80
PKVB M70

PKA M55
PKVB M65

PKA M45
PKA M40
PKA M50
PKVB M50

PKVB M40

PKVB W45

PKA W45


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:3

1655
842
1503
760
1676
1023
1630
1559

W ~J oy Ul W

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:4

1365
761
1047
1329
1653
860
1467
871

O Jo b Wb

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:1

2842
3042
2922
2576
3097
2586

BSw N

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:2

3030
2874
2857
2709
3037
2554
2714

b wN -

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:1

361
396
533
233
3523
596
441
3049

o U W N

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:1

1646
1362
1716
1891
1195
1277

oGk W

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

1365
1232
1665
1791
1489

=W N =

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

4767
1487
1131
1324
1538

g w N

Cad V +MAS Time :16:12

ANTHONISSEN LEYLA
HOUBEN ELINE

DE BRANDT NAOMI
MEES EMMA
PEERLINCK SOFIE
WILLEMSENS MESRAK
DE RYCK THERESA
DEBIE YANA

Cad V +MAS Time :16:12

LONCOL ELISE
TORFS LIEN
BAILLIEVIER RANI
MORTIERS LIO
LAMBEETS BRETT
VANCAMP HANNE

VAN HOUT ANNELEEN
HELSEN ELISE

Sch VvV Time :16:20

DEGREVE ROBIN

SCHETS KJENTA
WOUTERS PAULIEN

VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE
VERMEYLEN CHARLOTTE

VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA

Sch VvV Time :16:20

Jun

Sen

VIDTS NOOR
SWINNEN MORAN
VANDERVORST STIEN
SMETS IBICH
BUELENS CHARLOTTE
HOOYBERGS KAAT
MICHIELS LENA

V +MAS Time :16:21

LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
BELLEMANS INGE
HERMANS INE
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
PEETERMANS ILSE

VAN HAL SHAUNI
MARYNISSEN ELIES
THYS VERONIQUE

V Time :16:25

VAN DIEST DORIEN
HOLTHOF ANNELIES
DE JAEGHER EVI

DE PRIJCK KAREN
VERMERSCH SKROLAN
WOUTERS ANNE

Cad Men Time :16:53

VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
NEVEUX LOIC

SALONGO TIM

SALINAS SEGURA REMI

Cad Men Time :16:53

BECKERS SERGE
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
COPPENS MATTEO
MAMPUYS CEDRIC
HEYVAERT TOBI

97
97
96
97
96
97

96
97
97
97
97
97
97

94
95
95
95
70

94
76

99
99
99

98

62
98
98

98

OEH

DCLA
LYRA
ACHL
ROBA
HAKI
ROBA
AVKA

DAC

ACHL
OLSE
AVKA
RCT

OLSE
VMOL
ACHL

OEH
OEH
ACHL
SPBO
DAC
ACHL

VAC

LYRA
ROBA
AVZK
ABES
VMOL
WIBO

ROBA
ROBA
AVKA
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
AVKA
ACHL

OEH

OLSE
ACHL
ABES
SGOL
ZWAT

LYRA
SPBO
VAC
DAC
VAC

RAM
OLSE
ZWAT
AVKA
DAC

9.47
10.20

10.85
10.94

11.14
11.43

9.01
9.90
10.43
10.55
DNF
DNF

.07
.76
.87
.95
.99
DNF

DIS

[N INe N aNeNe)

8.78
9.15
9.38
9.77
10.19
11.07

9.11
10.52
11.68
12.48
DNS

8.92
9.48
10.64
10.77
11.07
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PKVB 2

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 3

PKVB 1

PKVB 2
PKA 1
PKVB 3
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA W40
PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 2

PKVB 3

PKA M50

PKVB 2


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


6 895
1201

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:3

888
714
1620
959
1580
836

o Ul W N

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

2925
3056
2623
3179
2552
5317
2922

oUW

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

2561
3021
3336
2648
2696
3146
3276

~N o0 W

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men +MAS Time :17:25

Heat:1

835
704
407
445
432
791
4909
739

~N o0 W N

60m horden 1,067m
Heat:1

1 1892
2 3011
3 1928

60m horden 1,067m
Heat:2

2569
3037
2936
2419
2265

g w N

400 meter

Heat:1

842
897
1673
1672

=Sw N

400 meter

Heat:2

769
1153
1372
1175

BSw N

400 meter

Heat:3

651
1047
837
1467

=S w N =

Cad

Sch

Sch

Sen

Sen

CLOCKAERTS REMKO
BRAS TUUR

Men Time :16:53

VAN DYCK JORN
VANAGTMAEL JELLE
HUTS GERBRAND

VAN GELDER DRIES
VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI
VAN HOVE ARNE

Men Time :17:06

SMISMANS ROBIN
GEENS TOMAS
BIENENS MICHIEL
FRANCKEN THIBAULT
PELGRIMS AREND
BRION MARC
BELLEMANS TOM

Men Time :17:06

VANAGTMAEL SAM
FRANCOIS LAURENS
FRENAY VICTOR
JANSSEN ROBBE
DELECLUSE FLORIS
DE CLERCK NIELS
RENIERS WARD

KOTI ADROBA ANTHONY
ANNYS NICOLAS
VERREYDT YENTL
STEVENS YANNIK
CEULEMANS YANNICK

DE BRAEKELEER JASPER
WILLEMSEN KOEN
SEGERS SENNE

Men Time :17:26

HOOYBERGHS JENS
RENIERS WOUT
PERMENTIER JOHAN

Men Time :17:26

DEVRIEZE RUBEN
PEETERS ARNE

SEUTIN YVES

VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN
AERTS BRAM

Cad V Time :17:36

HOUBEN ELINE
MERGAN TINA
MUANZA KETSIA
MUANZA EUNICE

Cad V Time :17:36

GEERTS ELIEN
GOSSELE WILLEMIEN
JENNEN JANA
BROUCKAERT PAULIEN

Cad V Time :17:36

BRASSEUR BO
BAILLIEVIER RANI
PARDAENS FEBE

VAN HOUT ANNELEEN

99
99

98
98
98

98
99

96

96
97
97
64
97

96
96

97
97
97
97

93
93
79

92
90

90
87

98
98

98

HAKI
OEH

ACHL
ACBR
RCT

OLSE
KAPE
ACHL

OEH

DCLA
ACHL
LYRA
DCLA
AVKA
ROBA

ACBR
OEH
DCLA
ATAC
DCLA
RCT
RCT

RAM

AVKA
ACHL
KAPE
ACBR
DCLA
ACHL
LYRA

VMOL
RCT
SPBO

AVKA
LYRA
LYRA
AVKA
ATAC

DCLA
OPW

HAKI
HAKI

ACHL
OEH

LYRA
LYRA

DCLA
OLSE
ACP

VMOL

12
DI

O W YWY YW oo

O WO 0o 0 O o

O O w ©

10
10
DI

8.
9.
10

O O 0 0

71

69.
71.
72.

58.

61

66.

.28
S

.90
.36
.48

.67
.89

.66
o 93
.11
.15

.56
.68
S

84
37
.03

.51
.68

.06
.63

.65

.06
.53

.28
85
83
35

81
.23

84
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PKA 1
PKA 3
PKVB 1

PKA 3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKA 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 1

PKVB 1

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 3

PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKVB 2
PKA 2


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


5
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2

1363

2668
2729
3020
3187
2621

2847
3097
3083
2809
2695

2855
2501
2891
3239
2654

2569
2844
2570
2698
2661
3237

637
489
576

488
342
269
584

1484
1195
1283
1506
1389

1811
1362
1330
1777
1198
1350

3098
3052
3380
3239
3218

888
713

MATHIEU CHARLOTTE

Sch V Time :17:50

FOLENS MEREL
HOREMANS ANNELIES
GOOSSENS JULIE
DIAWARA AMINTA

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE

Sch V Time :17:50

VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE
VERMEYLEN CHARLOTTE
GEUDENS EMMELINE
MASSIE EVELIEN

DE RYCKE KARO

Sch V Time :17:50

DE BRUYN MARIEKE
GANTOIS STEFANIE
LAURENT DAPHNE
HELLINCKX LOTTE
VERMEIREN JOYCE

Sch V Time :17:50

VAN SPEYBROECK KATO
DEWIJNGAERT PAULIEN
GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE
DEVILLE ANNELIES
VANDENHOVE LORE
KASSIMA TABITHA

Jun V Time :17:51

FLORINDO LAURA
COMMERS LAUREN
DELANGHE LIZE

Jun V Time :17:51

VAN ATTENHOVEN LAURA
HANSSENS ANNELIES
PARDAENS HANNE

VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE

Sen V Time :17:56

UMANS KIRSTEN
VERMERSCH SKROLAN
CAERS DORIEN

VAN HONSTE AN
LOUVIAUX CARMEN

Sen V Time :17:56

DE SMEDT JUDITH
HOLTHOF ANNELIES
HERSSENS STEPHANIE
DE WIN DINJA

IVO KAAT

ROESEMS VRENI

Mas V Time :18:03

SWIGGERS TANIA
CLAES JUDY

PAS CHRISTEL
MICHIELS CARINA
MOENS MARIE

Cad Men Time :18:18

VAN DYCK JORN
PEETERS DRIES

98

96
97
97
97
97

97
96
97
97
96

97
97
97
97
97

96
97
96
96
97
96

95

91}

94
95

94

93
92
91

90

63

63
65
55

98
99

DAC

KAPE
ACBR
ACHL
LOND
HAKI

ROBA
DAC

ACHL
DCLA
KAPE

OEH

DCLA
AVKA
ACBR
SPBO

VMOL
ROBA
VMOL
ACP

AVZK
HAKI

ZWAT
ROBA
AVKA

ROBA
ACHL
ACP
DAC

HAKI
SGOL
ACHL
ZWAT
KAPE

BRAB
OLSE
DCLA
DAC

SGOL
DCLA

BVAC
ZWAT
LOND
KAPE
SPBO

ACHL
ACBR

66.

63.

66.
67.
.24
.07
72.

68

65.
65.
65.

69.

62.
62.
62.
62.
65.
65.

65.

67

61.
62.
62.
63.

65.
65.

67.
70.

58.
59.

62.
64.
64.

71

54.
55.

68.
70.
70.

77

96
89

11
16

34
46

97

33
89
93

95

33
40
40

36
54

48

.54

63
18
27
44

17
69

00
05

.70
7.
87.
73.
82.

32
72
30
95

61
06
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PKA 3

PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKVB 2

PKA 2

PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1

PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKA 3
PKVB 3

PKA W45
PKA W55
PKVB W45

PKA 1
PKA 2


user235
Markering

user235
Markering


3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:3

g w N

973
1485
702
1649

1206
1204
1103
1014
717

1616

1620
1703
959

1211
1581
1081

2925
2923
3224
2959
2915

3047
2790
2718
2581
3256
2848

714
424
335
436

555
390
687
490
550

1955
3032
2069
2244

3072
2033
1930
2879
2430

1862
2877
2025
2835
2428

HUYCK HANNES

DE WIN ALEXANDER
VAN BORM NIELS

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN

Cad Men Time :18:18

VAN CAMPENHOUT SAM
PINT RUBEN

TRUYENS DRIES
CEULEMANS JORNE
ALAOUI YOUNAS
CEUPPENS TOON

Cad Men Time :18:18

HUTS GERBRAND
DEPREZ JACQUES

VAN GELDER DRIES
SCHILLEBEECKX ROBIN
RICHTER JORDI
HEYLEN MAARTEN

Sch Men Time :18:19

SMISMANS ROBIN
SALAETS ROB
VERSCHUEREN AICO
HIELE TOBIAS
GEERAERTS DRIES

Sch Men Time :18:19

BOONEN JANNES
GEEROMS JEROEN
FIEUWS XANDER
PERDIEUS SIEBE
WILLEMSE VINCENT
SIENAERT STIJN

Jun Men Time :18:44

VAN BOVEN JORDY
PARDAENS JOREN
PEETERS STIJN
COCKAERTS JEROEN

Jun Men Time :18:44

VINTS WOUTER

OP DE BEECK FREDERIC
PLUYM DRIES

SELS CEDRIC
EYLENBOSCH ARNO

Sen Men Time :18:45

COOL RANEC

KINNAER THIJS

PAUWELS ROBIN
DANISZEWSKI - T61 DAVID

Sen Men Time :18:45

ABTS WILLEM
VERMUYTEN EVERT
MICHIELS BRALT
STERCKENDRIES KENNETH
SIMONS STEFAN

Sen Men Time :18:45

RUMMENS TIM
LICHTERT STIJN
DE WIT STIJN
VANHAEREN TIM
BOUCKAERT JOREN

98

98
99

98

98
99

98

96
97
97
97
97

96

97
97
97
97

95
95
94
94

94
95
95

95

91
80
93
93

87
90
88

91

87
87
88

93

SPBO
DAC
VAC
RAM

OEH
OEH
VMOL
WIBO
BVAC
HAKI

RCT

ACBR
OLSE
ROBA
KAPE
LIER

OEH

ROBA
ABES
AVKA
ROBA

ABES
LOND
LIER
DCLA
LIER
ACP

KAPE
ACP

ACBR
ACKO

ROBA
ACHL
DAC
ACHL
OEH

ACHL
RCT

SPVI
HAKI

DCLA
DCLA
SPBO
RCT

LYRA

DCLA
KAPE
DCLA
KAPE
LYRA

55.96
68.06
68.83
DNS

57.79
58.82
59.77
60.30

64.33

55.50
55.74
56.24

58.11
DNS

54.82
58.82

62.11
68.60

52.71

54.86
55.56

57.27

55.47
55.54
56.49
59.81

50.59
52.13
52.46
54.50
55.49

55.08
56.03
57.73
DNS

51.92
52.08
57.14
57.57
DNF

48.78
49.67
50.45

50.90

pagina 18 van 28

PKVB 2

PKVB 1
PKA 3

PKVB 3

PKVB 2

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKVB 3
PKA 3

PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKVB 2
PKA 2
PKVB 3

PKVB 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKVB 2
PKA 2
PKA 3


user235
Markering


400 meter
Heat:1

g wN -

400 meter
Heat:2

o U W N

800 meter
Heat:1

o Uk W N

800 meter
Heat:2

~N o0 W N

800 meter
Heat:1

b wN -

800 meter
Heat:2

o U W N

800 meter
Heat:1

N =

800 meter
Heat:1

~N oUW

800 meter
Heat:1

g w N

4907
6873
6682
6316
4860

4912
4781
6443
6903
4864
5933

1430
1223
1358
1433
1360
1438

913

1096
1154
1263
1585
1135
1045

3115
3152
2975
3128
3098

2961
2512
2693
2660
2841
3034

408
392
298

1369
1193
1274
1761
1390
1386
1413

3656
3364
3055
3382
3637

Mas Men Time :18:59

JACOBS STIJN
LUNDERS HUGO
VANDECAUTER GUNTHER
BRASSINE CHARLES
SPIESSENS KOEN

Mas Men Time :18:59

PIERONI JOHAN
VANUYTVEN MAURICE
VAN DIEVOET STEVEN
PAERMENTIER GUY
MICHIELS STEIN

VAN ASSCHE PIERRE

Cad V Time :19:11

DE TROYER MAURA
SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE
CARLIER BO

TORBEYNS JENNE
DEMEDTS LIEN
WALRAVENS ANNELIES

Cad V Time :19:11

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
PEETERS BLOEME
TORDEUR NELE
DOBBELAERE ELKE
GHIJSELINCK ELINE
BELLEMANS JANA
DEVOS JILL

Sch V Time :19:25

VERMIJS SAAR

STIJNEN LAURINE
HAENEN LAURA

VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE
BREDA LOUANN

Sch V Time :19:25

EYKENS RENEE
DOCKX LIEZE
VERMEULEN ILKE
WILLAERT NIKI
BENAMOR NESRINE
MOREELS LARA

Jun V Time :19:26

HELLINCKX LOTTE
URBAIN ADELINE
GROFFEN VICKY

Sen V Time :19:30

SEGERS SARA
LAUWERS SOFIE
CLYMANS GITTE
VAN MAELE HEIDI
DIERICKX EVY
RINGOOT CARMEN
DE VALCK KELLY

Mas V Time :19:39

LUYCKX TILLY

TIETZ CORNELIA*
DROUARD WENDY
WYNANT HILDE

VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT

77
61
76
41
71

70
65
75
58

44

99
99
99

98
99

97
97
97
96
97

96
97
96
97
97
97

95
94
94

85
91

78
90

88

76
71
76

72

ACHL
LYRA
RCT

SPVI
SPBO

ACHL
VMOL
ZWAT
VAC

SPBO
SPBO

DAC
ATAC
OEH
DAC
DAC
DAC

DUFF
AVZK
OEH
MAC
DAC
OEH
ACP

DAC
DAC
RCT
LYRA
DAC

KAPE
BONH
AVKA
MAC
OEH
DAC

OPW
OEH
AVKA

SPVI
RAM
ACHL
VAC
OPW
OPW
oPW

ABES
BAV
ACHL
LOND
RAM

56.
59.
59.
66.

72.

NN N NDNDNDDNDNDNN NN DN NN

NDNNDNDDNDN

DN NN N N

NN NN

.99

.35
.15
.30

02

78
27
.68
80

122,
124,
126.

143,
149,

123,
:27.

:30.
:34.

:56.

:31.
:37.
$42
:46.
:55.

:13.
122,

:34.

: 37
:38.

:25.

FIEIoN

:16.
:16.

124.
:36.

:55.

132,
:33.
:36.

:40.

31
99
27

94
90

39
81

.10

89

81
50

05

.58

72

82

49
81

88
60

24

37
04
34

43
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PKA M35
PKA M50
PKVB M35
PKVB M70

PKA M40
PKA M45

PKVB M50
PKA M55
PKA M65

PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKVB 2

PKA 1
PKA 3
PKVB 3

PKVB 1

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKA 1

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA W35
PKVB W40

PKA W40


user235
Markering

user235
Markering


6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
800 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
800 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
800 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6

800 meter

3224
3148
3614

1218
1217
1504
999

1208
1534
1521
705

1480
889
1017
715
965
1213
1758
895

1273
1203
984
1168
996
934
1205
1000

2785
2914
2582
2749
2708
2927
3209

2884
2846
3090
2692
2654
2694
2977
2920

701
563
546
434
688
562

333
457
549
558
458
559

BALDUCK NADINE
WILLEKENS MARIJKE

DEDECKER MARIE-THERESE

Cad Men Time

GOYENS TUUR

:19:47

DE TEMMERMAN INGMAR

DE CLERCK ARNE
DEMEYERE KAREL

VAN CAUWELAERT MICHIEL

VAN MOLL CORNEEL
DOCLO JEROEN
VAN BAEL JENS

Cad Men Time

BULENS JELLE
JANSSEN ROEL
SMEULDERS WILLIAM
VAN STOKKUM ARNO
COCKAERTS KAREL
VAN BAELEN TIM
ATMANE MOHAMED
CLOCKAERTS REMKO

Cad Men Time

:19:47

:19:47

VERCAUTEREN SANDER

DE VOS DAVID*
VERMEULEN JOCHEM
ONS VINCENT
LIEKENS LAUDON
SISK PIETER
THIBAUT JORDI
VERMEULEN NIELS

Sch Men Time

DE WACHTER BRENT
DIENAAR BOAS
VERLINDEN SIMON
VERBERT TOM
COCKAERTS JAN
BAETENS ROBBE
AFSLAG BRECHT

Sch Men Time
VANBEVER ARNO

STEVENS WOUTER
DE WINTER BRENT

:19:59

:19:59

RADEMAKERS GUILLAUME

JANSSEN DRIES
SISK TOMAS

DEMEERSSEMAN RUBEN

HIELE WANNES

Jun Men Time

SOMERS MICHAEL
SERGEANT BRENT
DANCKAERT NICKY
JANSSENS LAUREN
TORBEYNS JEF
QUERTON MICHIEL

Jun Men Time

BAETEN STIJN
DEMEYERE MAARTEN
VAN DIEST DAAN
HIELE ROBIN
VERMEULEN JELLE
ONGENA TIM

Sen Men Time

:20:05

:20:05

:20:15

61
63
56

96
96

97
97
97
97

96
96
96

96
97
96
97

95
95
94
95

95

94
95

95
94
94

MAC
DCLA
LOND

OEH
OEH
RCT
ACKO
OEH
BAV
AVKA
AVZK

DAC

ACHL
WIBO
ACBR
ACKO
AVKA
BVAC
HAKI

ATAC
OEH

KAPE
LIER
DUFF
DCLA
OEH

AVKA

VAC
OEH
DCLA
AVKA
ACKO
OEH
OEH

ACP
ACP
AVZK
DCLA
ACHL
DCLA
VAC
AVKA

LYRA
OEH
OEH
KAPE
DAC
OEH

BONH
ACKO
OEH

AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

N

t42

:20

:31
: 34
DNF

NN NN NN N DN NN N
w
[

NDNDNDDNDNDNDNN

:07.
:10.
:15.

:28.
:30.
:39.

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN
N
[

NN

DN
o
N

:23.
:28.
.29
.27

:06.
:09.
.66
:14.
:15.
:23.

:38.

:03.
:04.
:04.
:05.
.41
:06.
:10.
:18.

:59.
.13
:06.
:08.

:19.

.51

.80

.36
:20.

40

82
02

78
57

72
55
89

09

97
07
92
20

43

72
82

33

52
91

05

.27
.54
.96
.81
.47
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PKVB W50
PKVB W45
PKVB W55

PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKA 1
PKVB 3
PKA 2

PKA 3

PKA 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKA 3
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Heat:1
1 2305 PLUYM BERT 91 VAC 1:53.87 PKVB 1
2 2058 FEYAERTS EVERT 86 VAC 1:54.33 PKVB 2
3 2118 DEMEYERE PIETER 87 ACKO 2:00.51
4 2385 VANBELLE EVERT 92 OEH 2:06.86
5 2011 MEGENS JEF 88 ARAC 2:07.09 PKA 3
6 2386 HEYMANS ROEL 89 OEH 2:14.28
7 2203 GEEROMS BART 92 LOND 2:21.24
2059 FEYAERTS MATTI 86 VAC DNF
800 meter Sen Men Time :20:15
Heat:2
1 1810 HEREMANS TOM 93 BONH 1:58.26 PKA 1
2 2211 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS 88 OPW 1:58.82 PKVB 3
3 1930 MICHIELS BRALT 88 SPBO 2:01.05 PKA 2
4 2117 DEMEYERE HANS 89 ACKO 2:06.13
5 2514 VAN OPSTAL JEROEN 79 RAM 2:07.25
6 2392 DE SAMBLANX SEBASTIAAN 87 OLSE 2:08.70
7 2200 VAN ASSCHE MICHIEL 89 VAC 2:08.78
8 2313 RONDAS TOM 79 ABES 2:10.63
9 2201 DECOSTER SIL 91 MAC 2:12.42
800 meter Mas Men Time :20:30
Heat:1
1 4907 JACOBS STIJN 77 ACHL 2:15.94 PKA M35
2 4673 VAN VELTHOVEN LEOPOLD 51 BVAC 2:31.03 PKA M60
3 6354 GHEERAERT SVEN 70 VAC 2:31.87 PKVB M40
4 6873 LUNDERS HUGO 6l LYRA 2:35.20 PKA M50
5 6978 WYDOUW GUY 71 KAPE 2:36.14
6 6661 JACOBS RENE 49 ACHL 2:38.52
800 meter Mas Men Time :20:30
Heat:2
1 5893 QUERTON DANNY 58 OEH 2:29.44
2 5530 GEEROMS KRIS 6l LOND 2:30.43
3 5636 VANHERCK JEAN 55 LYRA 2:32.40 PKA M55
4 4864 MICHIELS STEIN 54 SPBO 2:34.28
5 5933 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE 44 SPBO 2:42.04 PKA M65
6 5333 BUSSCHODTS RENE 57 AVZK 3:22.57
7 5059 DE BACKER FERDINAND 44 LIER 3:50.40
800 meter Mas Men Time :20:30
Heat:3
1 5356 HELLINX DAVID 68 WIBO 2:04.07 PKA M40
2 5622 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 2:08.18 PKVB M45
3 4643 VRANKEN WIM 68 BVAC 2:18.94
4 5534 VAN CAMPENHOUT PAUL 58 LOND 2:20.62 PKVB M50
5 4860 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO 2:22.14
6 5611 HERINCKX JOS 53 GRIM 2:22.44 PKVB M55
7 6387 SONCK STEFAAN 57 BAV 2:23.89
hinkstapspringen Cad Men +SCH Time :10:48
Heat:1
1 3014 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96 AVKA 13.62 PKA 1 SCH
2 3047 BOONEN JANNES 96 ABES 13.11 PKA 2 SCH
3 3001 VAN REUSEL JENS 97 ACHL 10.92 PKA 3 SCH
4 973 HUYCK HANNES 98 SPBO 10.57 PKA 1 CAD
5 1343 VAN RIEL ROBBE 99 KAPE 10.00 PKA 2 CAD
6 972 VAN LINDT JARI 98 SPVI 9.56 PKVB 1 Cad
hoogspringen Cad V Time :15:18
Heat:1
1 1329 MORTIERS LIO 98 AVKA 1.57 PKA 1
2 659 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE 98 AVZK 1.54 PKA 2
3 1363 MATHIEU CHARLOTTE 98 DAC 1.54 PKVB 1
4 1137 WOUTERS JELIEN 98 OEH 1.51 PKVB 2
5 702 VAN LOOCK HANNE 99 DCLA 1.51 PKVB 3
6 1550 PAUWELS CELIEN 99 DAC 1.48
7 739 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA 98 VMOL 1.48 PKA 3
8 1477 LETOR ALINE 98 AVZK 1.45
9 1676 PEERLINCK SOFIE 98 ROBA 1.40
10 1315 VAN HOOGTEN MARIE 98 AVZK 1.40
11 1433 TORBEYNS JENNE 99 DAC 1.40
12 1011 ROBBEN JINTHE 99 ACHL 1.40
13 1302 THOMPSON MAAIKE 98 OLSE 1.35
13 1343 JORIS LIES 99 RCT 1.35
15 834 DE MEYER CAITLIN 99 ZWAT 1.35
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16 1617
17 811
18 1615
19 883
20 1414

1129

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Heat:1

1 871
2 719
3 1323
4 721
5 887
6 1428
7 1541
8 951
9 1160
10 655
11 767
12 983
13 832
14 1537
15 844
16 916
17 1533
18 1371
19 2902
20 1042
21 1128
22 1591
23 723
24 660
25 3823
26 1721
27 3393
28 1021
29 1441
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 3031
2 1096
3 2873
4 1022
5 1052
6 720
7 1559
7 1191
9 1147
9 1132
11 3243
656
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 2946
2 2934
3 2709
4 2788
5 3020
6 3060
7 2590
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 1566
2 1218
3 548
4 1808
5 1217
6 1943
7 1269
8 1918
9 222
10 596
11 313

MARIEN MAJA

BISCOP KARLINE
ARTOIS TAYANE

DE CEULAER JULIE
MEERKENS JANA
DESCHEEMAEKER SARAH

Cad V +MAS W50+ Time

HELSEN ELISE

CAERS THALISSA
CLAES EVELYNE

OOMS LENIE

GHANI SOUHAILA
GOOVAERTS HEIKE
RABAU SILKE

VAN DE VIJVER CARO
VAN BUGGENHOUT ANOUK
POTUMS MAAIKE

VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE
SANDERS LEEN
JANSSENS ESTHER
WUYTS KATRIJN

ROM ANNELIES

CROES ELINE

SPECK LOUISE

VAN DE PERRE SOFIE
DE RAEVE ERIKA

VAN CLEEMPOEL ANKE
NEEFS MAAIKE

DE MAN TESSA
VLOEBERGS ASKE
GOOSSENS LIESBETH
FRANCKX MAGDA
KERKHOFS HELENA
MERTENS MARTINE
FLOSSY STIEN

EL MORABITI SALIMA

Cad V +SCH Time :11:25

VAN HANSEWYCK NELL
PEETERS BLOEME
CHAOUI NORA

HIROUX LAURE-ANNE
PARISIS HANNE
JANSEN JANA

DEBIE YANA

VAN DE VREKEN JOKE
KINABLE CHARLOTTE
COENRAERDS TIBA
LAMMENS BRITT
ROBYN MAITE

Sch V Time :11:31

WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
VAN DONINCK ELINE
SMETS IBICH

MOONS EVELIEN

GOOSSENS JULIE
ANNENDYCK HANNE

VAN HOOGHTEN STEPHANIE

Cad V +JUN +SEN +MAS Time

LENCHANT SIETSKE
DE LAET EVA
PAULISSEN NEL
LANDUYT LISA
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN
KONINCKX XENIA
UTENS NINA
KERCKHOFFS ILSE
DE CEULAER STEPHANIE
VAN HAL SHAUNI
TALLOEN LOUISE

99

99
99

99

96
97
97
97
97
97
97

:14:13

LIER
HAKI
DAC

SGOL
DCLA
DCLA

ACHL
VMOL
RCT
VMOL
MAC
DUFF
RCT
ACBR
SPBO
VAC
ACHL
OLSE
ZWAT
LYRA
DCLA
DUFF
DAC
LYRA
DCLA
ZWAT
DCLA
DAC
DCLA
AVZK
BRAB
DAC
MAC
RCT
BVAC

VAC
AVZK
LYRA
RCT
ROBA
VMOL
AVKA
AVKA
ROBA
ACHL
VAC
VAC

RAM

ACBR
AVZK
ACHL
ACHL
DAC

ACHL

ROBA
VMOL
ROBA
DAC

VMOL
LIER
AVKA
LIER
SGOL
ACHL
ACBR

I e

oo od J 9939333300000 woo

FRNNNDNDNDNNDNDNDW

11.
10.

10.
10.
.86
.79
.79
.69

j\>JaNeaNeJaNe Vo]

.35

.30
.30
.20

.52
.20
.57

.02

.98

.32
.15
.87
L2

.36
.21

.85
.70
.67
.61
.48
.25
.15

.10
.01

.74
.60

92
71

31
16

.46
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PKA 1

PKA 2

PKVB 1

PKA 3

PKVB 2
PKVB 3
PKVB 1 SCH
PKA 1 CAD
PKA 1 SCH
PKVB 1 CAD
PKVB 2 CAD
PKA 2 CAD
PKA 3 CAD
PKVB 3 CAD
PKVB 2 SCH
PKA 1

PKA 2

PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKVB 1 SEN
PKA 1 SEN
PKVB 1 JUN
PKVB 2 SEN
PKA 2 SEN
PKA 3 SEN
PKA 1 CAD
PKA 1 JUN
PKA 2 JUN
PKA 3 JUN
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12
13
14
15
16

722
613
1010
885
767
597

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

polsstokspringen

Heat:1

P OO -Jo Ul WN -

R O

W J o bW

~N o0 W N

2538
2955
2623
3085
2646
2776
2622
3012
3200
2761
2706

2554
2661
2553
3243
2612
2586
2934
3038

558
1568
1346
2038
1218
622
245

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

hinkstapspringen

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

W J oUW

e}

10
11
12
13
14
15

O oo Jo 0rd W =

0

1
2

2981
277
3214
541
3206
3110
2978
272
548
3432
516
2992
3145
3016
3216

2896
2134
2068
2936
2630
3073
3036
1963
4914
4737

361
1891

DEMEULEMEESTER YANA
GOOSSENS ANNECHIEN
ROBBEN JITS

JANSSENS NELE

VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE
VAN SANDT MARJOLIJN

Sch V Time :14:14

GROBBEL CATO

PEETERS NELE

VAN LOON JOLIEN
VANDEN EYNDE JOYCE
NAGELS LOTTE

VANDEPUT LAURA

VAN HAEREN SOFIE
LEMMENS DORIEN

DILLEN HIMSHA

VAN CAPPELLEN ANN-SOPHIE
VAN DEN EEDE NATHALIE

Sch V Time :18:43

HOOYBERGS KAAT
VANDENHOVE LORE
VANUYTVEN SOFIE

LAMMENS BRITT

BROSENS STEFANIE

VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA
VAN DONINCK ELINE
NIJSSEN FIONA¥*

Jun V +SEN Time :13:39

DE VOCHT ELIEN
ANDRIES LIEN

DE GROOTE XENIA
QUIRIN LAURA

DE LAET EVA

VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS
SAISEMA FAI¥*

Jun V +MAS W35-45 Time

MENTENS MARGOT
STERCKENDRIES VANESSA
GEERTS MYRIAM
FRANCKEN MARGAUX

VAN DEN HOUDT KARINE
BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY

DE WOLF KATHLEEN
NAGELS SOFIE
PAULISSEN NEL

VAN BOGAERT PATRICIA
LAMBREGTS YLEN
GEUENS ANNEMIE
DEJONGH SANDRA
BOELEN DIANA

VAN DAM YVETTE

Jun Men +SEN +MAS Time

COMMEY SOLOMON

DE DECKER BJORN
MUYLDERMANS BERT
SEUTIN YVES
VERSMISSEN BART

DE HERDT GORIK
MICHIELSEN TOM
RAETS GLENN
ROBBEN BART

VAN DEN BERGH KRIS

Jun V +SEN +MAS Time :15:18

LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
DE PRIJCK KAREN

98

98
98

95

96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
97

97
97
96

97
97
97
97

75
95
66
95
72

67
94
95
64
94
75
72

69

93
89

87
87
90

89
70
64

94
93

VMOL
SGOL
ACHL
MAC

ACHL
ACHL

DCLA
SPBO
ACBR
ACKO
ACBR
RCT

ARAC
AVKA
WIBO
DUFF
DUFF

VMOL
AVZK
VMOL
VAC

ATAC
ACHL
ACBR
ESAK

AVZK
ROBA
DCLA
VAC

VMOL
ABES
ACHL

RAM

SPVI
SPVI
LYRA
ACKO
HAKI
RAM

ACBR
ROBA
ZWAT
ATAC
VMOL
DCLA
VMOL
SPVI

VAC

WIBO
SPVI
LYRA
VMOL
ZWAT
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
RAM

ROBA
ABES

0 0 W W WO

14.
11.
11.

N e < o®w©

NN WWwWwWww

11
11
10

e}

oY O)Y O) =] ~J 00 0O O 0 W W

14.
14.

12.
12.

12

12.
11.

9.

[E—

.27
.12
.07
.76
.26

.59
.56
.53

.53
.50
.40
.30

.89
.76
.23

.70
.36

.84
.81
.23
.00
.59
.44
.99
.99
.15

43
13

85
76
.33

03
01
85
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PKA 2 CAD

PKA 3 CAD
PKVB 1 CAD

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PK VB 2
PKA 3
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 1

PKA 1 JUN
PKVB 1 SEN
PKVB 2 SEN
PKVB 3 SEN
PKA 1 SEN
PKA 2 JUN
PKA 3 JUN

PKA W35
PKVB 1 JUN
PKVB W45
PKA 1 JUN
PKVB W40

PKA W45

PKVB 1 SEN
PKA 1 SEN
PKVB 2 SEN
PKA 2 SEN
PKA 3 SEN

PKA M40
PKA M45

PKVB 1 JUN
PKA 1 SEN
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verspringen

Heat:1

O o 300N

0

O J o0 W

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

233
390
441
466
382
613
2965
3863

1319
1487
1066
836
1340
1363
754
753
916
1608
1089
1071
998
1717
845
702
1485
1640
1508
1684
1675

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

polsstokspringen

Heat:1

H PO oo -Jo U WN -

= o

~N Jo bW

1419
1566
1706
1244
1682
2033
1889
1781
1707
1311
1967

1200
1703
703

4871
5317
1084
1810
839

707

773

4737
1676
1674
5841

kogelstoten 4,000kg

1

6365

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

~N o0 W N

1207
799
1325
1246
1595
938
981

HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
LEBON KIRSTEN
MARYNISSEN ELIES
VAN HOOGTEN HANNE
VAN LAER KIM
GOOSSENS ANNECHIEN
VANHELLEMONT AN
CAMMAERTS AN

Cad Men Time :15:19

BOSCHMANS JARI
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
NARONGSACK WACHIRA
VAN HOVE ARNE
CHRISTIAENS JEROEN
PREAUX MAXIM

TORFS KASPER
PIETERS MATHIEU
DUMON EMILE

BODSON THIJS
STEENACKERS GIEL
VAN LOOY LARS
ROBEET XANGO

DE RIECK EMIEL

DE MEULEMEESTER BEN
VAN BORM NIELS

DE WIN ALEXANDER
VALCKE JOCHEN
KAPETA KAPETA AURELIEN
DEVOS MICHIEL
WUYTS ALEC

Sen V Time :14:00

VERLINDEN SOPHIE
LENCHANT SIETSKE
VAN NEROM NELE
WILLEKENS INES
GEUDENS BENEDICTE
VAN NIEUWENHUYSE ELS
VAN TICHELEN DORIEN
EL AZIMANI NASSIRA
ACKERMAN AURELIE
VAN DE VOORDE FREYA
DANIELS ANNEMIE

Cad Men +MAS Time :16:15

STERCKX JESSE
DEPREZ JACQUES

VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS
DE SMEDT SERGE
BRION MARC

VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR
DE SAMBLANX FLORIAN
GOETSCHALCKX RIGO
CEULEMANS SEPPE
SURGEON YANNICK

VAN DEN BERGH KRIS
WUYTS MATTHIAS
TRUYENS AARON
STERCKX LEONARD

Cad Men MAS M70 Time

VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE

Cad Men MAS M70 Time

VAN VOLSEM STIJN
FATOICHAN JOAQUIM
UTENS NILS
SWINNEN ILIAS
LEMOUCHE MAARTEN
VERBEYLEN KASPER
VAN THILLO GLENN

:16:33

:16:33

95

94
95

95

64
68

37

VMOL
ACHL
AVKA
AVZK
ACHL
SGOL
DCLA
ABES

HAKI
OLSE
OLSE
ACHL
VAC
ABES
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
DAC
ACHL
VAC
ACKO
DCLA
ZWAT
VAC
DAC
VAC
DCLA
DAC
LIER

WIBO
ROBA
OEH

VMOL
LIER
RAM

HAKI
HAKI
DAC

HAKI
AVKA

BVAC
ACBR
AVZK
ATAC
AVKA
ACBR
ROBA
ACHL
AVZK
VMOL
RAM

LIER
LIER
BVAC

DAC

OEH

SPBO
AVKA
LYRA
LYRA
DCLA
KAPE

e

W WWWWdh b DB DD DD DS DD OO o W,

FRNNMNDNDNDNNONNDWWWWW

2
= .

15.

14

11

11.
11.

.62

.50
.50

.40
.35
.25

.37
.27
.15
.35
.94
.07

.84
.14
.13
.42

02
.05

88
53

.25
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PKA 1 JUN
PKA 2 JUN
PKA 3 JUN

PKVB W45
PKA W40

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 1

PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA M35
PKA M45

PKVB 1

PKA M45

PKVB M75

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 1
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hoogspringen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

O Jo bW

S N N e el el el el e )
B WNRFROWLW®-IU U s WN R O

P ©Oooo-Jo 0w+

]

O Jo 0k W N

S e e e )
P OWoJo Ul s WN P O

1014
925

1669
1089
1538
1259
964

840

1609
1227
1715

2765
3204
1239
1379
1081
2912
1492
3117
3326
837

1324
3056
1071
1366
1489
972

l6le
998

839

743

705

1791
1105
1570
2719

2876
3275
316l
2829
3001
3214
3110
2750
2962
3113
3348

2633
2134
2510
1892
621
704
2068
2265
2980
2419
407
772
2989
3073
806
436
3163
440
2065
1801
2394

CEULEMANS JORNE
QUINTELIER YANNICK
VAN HAMME LAURENT
STEENACKERS GIEL
HEYVAERT TOBI
MASURE MICHEL
DHAENENS RUBEN

VAN TURNHOUT JENS
VAN HOYE ARNE
SUYKENS BRENT

VAN WAESBERGHE CASPER

Cad Men +SCH Time :17:48

VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO
KALANDULA FABIANO*
SPIESSENS YENTL
DENAUX JESSE

HEYLEN MAARTEN

DE STAERCKE MATTHIAS
SACOOR JONATHAN

VAN DEN BOSCH ALEXANDER

DHAENENS GIEL
CAERELS RIK
MAMPUYS CEDRIC
GEENS TOMAS

VAN LOOY LARS
JACOBS JOLAN
SALINAS SEGURA REMI
VAN LINDT JARI
CEUPPENS TOON
ROBEET XANGO
GOETSCHALCKX RIGO
STOOT TOON

VAN BAEL JENS
SALONGO TIM
VANHELLEMONT KOBE
DEVOS QUINTEN
BEERNAERT NICOLAS

Sch Men Time :16:41

LAPORTE VINCENT
DAEMS JONAS

SLUYTS TOM

CASTREL YENTEL

VAN REUSEL JENS
WUYTS JOCHEM

GEVAERT SEPPE

VAN HOOYDONCK PIETER
VANDEN EYNDEN BRIAN
VAN PUYMBROECK DYLAN
TOURE ISMAIL

Jun Men +SEN Time :17:55

VANMULDER JEROEN

DE DECKER BJORN
MARYNISSEN WIM
HOOYBERGHS JENS
BOSCHMANS JURIAN
ANNYS NICOLAS
MUYLDERMANS BERT
AERTS BRAM

CORDEEL BERT

VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN
VERREYDT YENTL

DE BECKER KEVIN

DE BACKER JEF

DE HERDT GORIK
DRUYTS MATTHIAS
COCKAERTS JEROEN

VAN SCHEVENSTEEN LENNY
VAN LINDT JENTE
JANSSENS BJORN

DE CONINCK T21 DIETER
CASTEELS T21 BART

WIBO
ZWAT
DCLA
ACHL
DAC

SPBO
ACKO
ACHL
LYRA
SPBO
ZWAT

ACBR
SPVI
LYRA
LIER
LIER
OEH
OEH
DCLA
DAC
ACHL
AVKA
DCLA
VAC
LYRA
VAC
SPVI
HAKI
ACKO
ACHL
SGOL
AVZK
DAC
RCT
DAC
BAV

AVZK
DCLA
LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
ROBA
KAPE
SPBO
KAPE
BRAB

DAC

WIBO
AVKA
VMOL
HAKI
AVKA
SPVI
ATAC
ACHL
AVKA
ACHL
OEH

LYRA
ZWAT
LYRA
ACKO
OLSE
SPVI
SPVI
DCLA
LYRA

11.18
10.02
.95
.93
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.33
.76
.41

.99
.93

.85

.73
.71
.67
.64

.61
.58

355
.55

.55
.55
.55

.45
.45
.45

.30
.30

.05
.76
.73
.67
.24
.24
.23

.19
.07
.71
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PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKA 1 SCH
PKVB 1 SCH
PKA 1 CAD
PKA 2 CAD
PKA 3 CAD
PKVB 2 SCH
PKVB 1 CAD
PKVB 3 SCH

PKVB 2 CAD

PKVB 3 CAD

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 2

PKVB 1 SEN
PKA SEN
PKA SEN
PKA SEN
PKA JUN
PKA JUN
PKVB 2 SEN

N = wWwN =

PKA 3 JUN
PKVB 1 JUN

PKVB 2 JUN

PKVB 3 JUN
PKVB 3 SEN
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2896

kogelstoten 5,000kg
Heat:1

1 2870
2 2686
3 2964
4 3190
5 2648
6 3297
7 3145
8 3162
9 2876
10 3151
11 2748
12 6562
13 3080
14 2630
15 6656
16 6334
17 3233
18 2581
19 3016
20 6895
21 3114
22 2839
23 3267
24 2840
25 3324

polsstokspringen

Heat:1
1 746
2 2625
3 3190
4 2904
5 2942
6 639
7 2623
8 2235
9 2439
10 2798
11 1817
12 3146
13 2922
14 2422
15 2842

verspringen

Heat:1
1 4919
2 4783
3 6690
4 4781
5 6307
6 5542
7 6737
8 5318
9 6980
10 5289
11 6093
12 6839

hoogspringen

Heat:1
1 2728
2 2569
3 3037
4 2510
5 2630
6 2749
7 2743
8 2423
9 2532
10 830
11 444

12 740

COMMEY SOLOMON

Sch Men +MAS M60 Time

DEFRERE ILYA
QUINTELIER MATTHIAS
DE BLESER RIK

VAN HOYE JORIS
JANSSEN ROBBE
SETTA KARIM
SLOOTMANS STIJN
SEUTIN ARNAUD
LAPORTE VINCENT
ROBBE EWOUT
VERCAUTEREN JARI
VAN IMPE FRANK

DE ROECK THOMAS
COOL SIEBE

DE MUYNCK GABRIEL
VANDENWEGHE JULES
NEEGERS JONAS
PERDIEUS SIEBE
HAGEN MICHIEL
ALBERT JACQUES
DEPREZ WOUTER

VAN CLEEMPOEL TIM
MEERTS SENNE
CORNELIS ROBIN

KORAICHI - T21 ABDESLAM

Jun Men +SCH +SEN Time

DE LAENDER NILS
PEETERS DRIES

VAN HOYE JORIS
AUSLOOS FREDERIK
VLAMINCKX SANDER
WILLEM BEN

BIENENS MICHIEL
VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN
VAN CAMPFORT JESSE
VAN HOYE SANDER
LEYSSENS SAM

DE CLERCK NIELS
BELLEMANS TOM
LENAERTS PETER
ANTHONISSEN FELIX

Mas Men Time :17:40

SCHADRON GUY
HOREMANS GERD
BEYENS FRANK
VANUYTVEN MAURICE
STIENEN HENRI

DE MUNCK MICHIEL
CHOVAU THIERRY
VAN DE VREKEN LUC
BUELENS MARC

VAN DE REIJD JOZEF
HIROUX SERGE
CORNELIS GASTON

Jun Men +SEN +MAS

GHUYS BRAM
DEVRIEZE RUBEN
PEETERS ARNE
MARYNISSEN WIM
VERSMISSEN BART
VERDUYN SANDER
DELVAUX DIETER
CRAUWELS THOMAS
VANDE BERG BAPTISTE
POPPELMONDE DRIES
VERLINDEN JASPER
VANDECAPELLE BENNO

93

94
91

96
97
94

83
93

93
97
97
86
97

73
73
70
65
70
65
68
64
55
55
69
37

:19:57

93
92
90
88
87
89
92
91
93
94
95
95

VAC

DCLA
ZWAT
SPBO
LYRA
ATAC
VMOL
LYRA
LYRA
AVZK
DAC

AVKA
BRAB
VMOL
ACHL
BAV

DCLA
AVKA
DCLA
VMOL
BVAC
HAKI
ZWAT
DAC

ZWAT
BVAC

BRAB
DAC

LYRA
DCLA
LYRA
LIER
ACHL
RCT

ABES
LYRA
ACBR
RCT

ROBA
AVKA
OLSE

ZWAT
VMOL
DAC

VMOL
ABES
LOND
MAC

AVKA
DCLA
VMOL
RCT

ABES

OEH

AVKA
LYRA
AVKA
VMOL
AVKA
BERT
AVKA
BERT
AVZK
AVZK
OEH

NM
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.09
.95

.83
.74
.45
.38

.02
.54

.33

.15
.03

.97
.94
.91
.91

.88
.85

.80

pagina 26 van 28

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 2

PKA M60
PKVB M65

PKVB 3

PKA 1 JUN
PKVB 1 SEN
PKA 1 SCH
PKVB 1 SCH
PKA 2 SCH
PKA 2 JUN
PKA 3 SCH
PKVB 2 SEN
PKA 1 SEN
PKA 2 SEN
PKA 3 SEN
PKVB 2 SCH
PKVB 3 SCH

PKA M35

PKVB M40
PKA M45
PKA M40
PKVB M45

PKVB M55
PKA M55

PKA M75

PKVB 1 SEN
PKA 1 SEN
PKA 2 SEN
PKA 3 SEN

PKVB 2 SEN

PKVB 3 SEN
PKA 1 JUN
PKA 2 JUN
PKVB 1 JUN
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13
14
15
16
17

19
20

22
23
24
25

835

544

5964
688

4914
1928
4909
4767
5542
5092
6562
6564
5606
1927

kogelstoten 6,000kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

W Jo Ul W

O Jo Uk W

763
453
653
737
731
603
390
6273
5576
784
6758
5886
6823
4935
6553

761

860

664

1021
1343
1092
1579
1537
1617
1174
983

1658
1010
1322
1023
1457
840

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O Joy bW

e}

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

2470
2360
2589
2746
2524
5964
2651
6976
2945
2217
6754
2206
2969
5606
5191
6307
2205
6093
2401

KOTI ADROBA ANTHONY
GALLE PIETER
VANDER AVERT DIRK
TORBEYNS JEF

ROBBEN BART
PERMENTIER JOHAN
WILLEMSEN KOEN
BECKERS SERGE

DE MUNCK MICHIEL
DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM*
VAN IMPE FRANK
BOLLENS JACQUES
LEFEVRE SERGE
SEGERS JASPER

Jun Men +MAS M50-55 Time

DE BECKER KENNETH
GOOVAERTS JENS
VAN NEROM JO
DAENEN JURGEN
WILLEMYNS DYLAN
GIEBENS ROBBERT
OP DE BEECK FREDERIC
VAN ROOY MARCEL
DELBAERE WILLY
LUYTS STIJN

WYNS JEAN-LUC
DEMEUTER JOSEPH
VAN GANSEN JULIEN
GOOSSENS REMI
LOGIST YVES

Cad V Time :18:28

TORFS LIEN
VANCAMP HANNE

BAL LORAN

FLOSSY STIEN
JORIS LIES
DERDEYN EMILIE
LEPERRE MARGOT
WUYTS KATRIJN
MARIEN MAJA

VAN DEN BROECK LORE
SANDERS LEEN
SAUER TINNE
ROBBEN JITS
MONARD LIESE
WILLEMSENS MESRAK
EL BAKALI AOQUATIF
BULL SILKE

Sen Men +MAS M35-14 Time

GOETHEER REMCO*

BRAS SEM

VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK
VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI
TRUYTS TIMOTHY

VANDER AVERT DIRK

VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM
VAN DER HEYDEN PASCAL
FRIJTERS PIETER
GOOSSENS BJORN

DE WYNGAERT WALTER

DE MUNCK ARNOUT

MAES BART

LEFEVRE SERGE
DHAENENS EDDY

STIENEN HENRI
ROTTIERS JORIS

HIROUX SERGE

PEETERS T21 ROB

Sch V Time :19:31

94
94
72
95

79
72
62

59
50
57
66
90

:06

94
95

94
94
94

62
59

62
53
56

54

RAM

BERT
KAPE
DAC

ACHL
SPBO
ACHL
RAM

LOND
DCLA
BRAB
ACKO
RCT

SPBO

OEH
DUFF
OEH
RCT
OEH
OLSE
ACHL
ACHL
BVAC
AVKA
OEH
OEH
ACHL
ACHL
ACP

ACHL
OLSE
ACBR
RCT

RCT

LIER
RCT

LYRA
LIER
LYRA
OLSE
DCLA
ACHL
DCLA
HAKI
BVAC
DCLA

OLSE
OEH

ZWAT
ZWAT
ACBR
KAPE
ACHL
LIER
LYRA
ACHL
ROBA
LOND
LIER
RCT

ACKO
ABES
LOND
RCT

LYRA

[ g
o
o

2
= .

14.83
14.07

12.64
12.43
12.26

11.53
11.40
10.70
10.22
9.53
8.65

.16
.93
.57
.56
.54
.27
.16

.03
.97
.87
.87
.85
.84

.62
.33
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16.15
13.44

13.26
12.43

12.31
12.25
12.13

11.41
11.37
10.30
9.97
9.56
8.34
7.16
7
7

.02
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PKA 3 JUN
PKVB 2 JUN
PKA M40

PKVB 3 JUN

PKA M50
PKVB M45
PKVB M50
PKA M60
PKVB M55

PKVB 1
PKA 1

PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA M50

PKVB M50
PKVB M55
PKA M55

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 1
PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA M40

PKA M45
PKVB M40
PKVB 2

PKVB M45

PKVB 3
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verspringen

Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O oo Jo 0l W

0

W ~Jo Ul W

O Jo Uk W

O Jo Uk W

3030
2993
2922
3283
2714
2729
2860
3271
3241
2711

295
1338
1668
533
1641
389
1330
1716
1405
1808
1281
1217
575
2023
1484
3055
3098
525
655

560
403
296
589
389
503
532
329

295
1338
1668
533
1641
389
1330
1716
1405
1808
1281
1217
575
2023
1484
3055
3098
525
655

VIDTS NOOR

COUCKUYT PAULIEN
WOUTERS PAULIEN
OFFOR SOMTO
MICHIELS LENA
HOREMANS ANNELIES
PHILIPS LOTTE

OSTYN TREES
VANLINTHOUT EVELYNE
DE WIT FEMKE

Jun V +SEN +MAS Time

LEEMANS JOLIEN
VAN LEUVEN WENDY
VAN BREMPT JOLIEN
HERMANS INE
VERCAMMEN EVELINE
RUTSAERT REGINE
HERSSENS STEPHANIE
DE JAEGHER EVI
VERDUYN KARLIEN
LANDUYT LISA
VERHEYEN LIESBETH
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN
VAN OERS FRAN

VAN GRIEKEN HILDE
UMANS KIRSTEN
DROUARD WENDY
SWIGGERS TANIA
ANCKAERT MARIE
SWILLEN FELIEN

Jun V Time :12:19

MEHUYS ELISE
TESSENS HELENA
HUGAERTS INE
SMOLDERS KARLIEN
RUTSAERT REGINE
LAMPROYE JANA
DHERDT SAPHO
ACKE BRITT

Jun V +SEN +MAS Time

LEEMANS JOLIEN
VAN LEUVEN WENDY
VAN BREMPT JOLIEN
HERMANS INE
VERCAMMEN EVELINE
RUTSAERT REGINE
HERSSENS STEPHANIE
DE JAEGHER EVI
VERDUYN KARLIEN
LANDUYT LISA
VERHEYEN LIESBETH
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN
VAN OERS FRAN

VAN GRIEKEN HILDE
UMANS KIRSTEN
DROUARD WENDY
SWIGGERS TANIA
ANCKAERT MARIE
SWILLEN FELIEN

96

96
96

97
97
96

97

VAC

AVKA
ACHL
DCLA
WIBO
ACBR
SPBO
DCLA
DCLA
WIBO

DUFF
ZWAT
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
DCLA
DCLA
ACHL
AVKA
DAC

ACHL
VMOL
AVKA
ACHL
HAKI
ACHL
BVAC
DCLA
DCLA

LYRA
LYRA
DUFF
LYRA
DCLA
ROBA
BRAB
OLSE

DUFF
ZWAT
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
DCLA
DCLA
ACHL
AVKA
DAC

ACHL
VMOL
AVKA
ACHL
HAKI
ACHL
BVAC
DCLA
DCLA

W W b s 0O
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.28
.27
.73
.62
.56
.55
.46
.35

.93

.80
.97
.08

.30
.31
.61
.63
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PKVB 1

PKA 1

PKA 2

PKVB 2

PKA 3

PKVB 3

PKA 1 JUN
PKA 1 SEN
PKA 2 SEN
PKA 2 JUN
PKA 3 SEN
PKVB 1 JUN
PKVB 1 SEN
PKVB 2 SEN
PKA 3 JUN
PKA W35
PKA W45
PKVB 2 JUN
PKVB 3 JUN
PKA 1

PKA 2

PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKVB 2

PKA 1 JUN
PKA 1 SEN
PKA 2 SEN
PKA 2 JUN
PKA 3 SEN
PKVB 1 JUN
PKVB 1 SEN
PKVB 2 SEN
PKA 3 JUN
PKA W35
PKA W45
PKVB 2 JUN
PKVB 3 JUN
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